UNOFFICIAL.GQE Yz

SOOA CPIIY I UINOLS
Froen o ek

1563 OCT 1S A4 11z 27 85233320

{Space Above This Line Fer Resording Data)

MORTGAGE 201159~0

THIS MORTGAGE (“'Security Instrument”) is givenon SEPTEMBER 20 ,
19 85 Themortzagoris RICHARD JAY BERK AND LAURA S. BERK, HUSBAND AND WIFE

(“Borrower"). This Sucurity Instrument is givento THE TALMAN HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS AND
LOAN ASSOCIXNSLON OF ILLINOIS )
which is organized and cals’ing under the lawsof THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICAand whoseaddressis
4242 NORTH HAR(.EH#
NORRIDGE, ILLINCIS 60634 (“'Lender").
Borrower owes Lender the principes2um of
ONE HUNDRED ONE TrHOUSAND AND NO/100---

Dollar<(U.S.$ 101,000.00 ). This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note
dated the same date as this Security Instrum(nt (' Notc‘g. which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not
paid earlier, duc and payableon OCTOBER. .1, 2015 This Security Instrument

secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the det't evidenced by the Note, with interest, and all renewals, extensions and
modifications; (b) the payment of all other sums, w/ch int2rest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the security of this
Security Instrument; and (c) the performance of Boriuv »='s covenants and agreements under this Security Inatrument and
the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hereby mort[;age, 2rant and convey to Lender the following described property

located in COOK County, lllinois:
LOT 85 IN CREEKSIDE UNIT 1, BEING A 3UBDIVISION OF PART OF THE NORTH
1/2 OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 6, TOWNSHIZ 42 NORTH, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE

THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN ACCORDING TC /«HE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED APRIL
30, 1985 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 27529613, I® 7ZOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

@‘Z(p 0/ C®K

27

G# 7013989

£# (o 2200

which has theaddressof 4137 SCHAEFF%&"!)?OAD ) ARLINGTONIC_.H)EIGHTS
{4 ity

Hinoi 60004 “p 8"):
tilinois (2o Code] ("Property Address’)

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights,
appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water rights and stock and all fixtures now or
hereafter a part of the property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the
foregoing is referred to in this Security Instrument as the "*Property.”

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower is lawfully scised of the cstate hereby conveyed and has the right to
mortgage, grant and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, cxcept for encumbrances of record.
Borrower warrants and will defend generaily the title 1o the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any
encumbrances of record.

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with
limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute o uniform security instrument covering reul property.

ILLINOIS—Singlo Family—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3014 12/83
Q‘HILI COMMOLIDATIO BUSINESS FORMY, INC. - MT. CLIMENS, MICHICAN 48040 (311} 1924700




'14/ N
4

UNOFFICIAL C@B’\‘:@ﬁ?iﬁ%@@%ﬁz

JOUNOW LS3IM 0t

SIONITTII 4O NOILVIDOSSY NVOT ANV SONIAVS TYHIQ3d IWOH NVWIVL IJHIL
~._0€ET X088 _—-
tOL N¥NL3IY¥ ANV auoDTIE

€0909 TI ‘ODVDIHD
SANAGOU V¥NIIHS

H1and AsION
W W 1X6 qI¥VIFAd

33 /0 { / b 150a1dxe uoissiwwo) A

g 6l W Jo Aep \)q,oe NI} 'Juds |BIDYO pur pumy AWl JIPUN UMD

‘Yiao) 198

> 233 323

uasay) sasodind pue sasn Iyl 10 '1o8 LIRILN|OA PUB 334) NIFHL SU JUINIISUL PIBS 3Y) PRIIAIDP puB paulis
% ey pafpamoundw pue ‘uosidad uy Lep siy) aw si053q pasnadde ‘Jusawnssur 8uioBaio) Iyl 0y paqudsqns

gyy (72U wu asoym (s)uossad awes ay) 3q 0} W a} umouy Kjjrucssad *

FJIM ANV GMYESOH ‘NYEd °S VHAVT ANV ¥Y3d AVL QUVHDIY o4 A)nsad £qasay op

'21ns puw LJunod prerao: rae up aqng AJEIoN ® M mm ‘1

:s8 Kjunon) - \N\“D% ‘SIONIT7] 40 B1ViS

1emo0Q-
(|e3s)

1900
(j®3s)

1010~ FJIIM SIH/NYIE °S VHAV]
e e
QUVHRI

smoss0g— 2. £C 5 < Gt

= /7&*‘"’9?,/”?7 7
l S

* 3 HIIM POPIO0IAI PUR JIIMOLIOY £4 TIINDIXI (S)Sap11 AU U} pue JUWINIISU]
AJINSOS SIY) UI PIUIRIUOCD SIURUIAOD PUB SULIA) Yyl 0} $218w pus $1dadde [2:0040g ‘MOTIE ONINDIS Ag

¥3AI¥ XLITIGVWASSY NVOT IOVOINOW OL WANSACY
43AI¥ anvid NYCT . [Apoads) (spoqs¥¥ ]

Jopry uswdojaaaq nun pouuwd (] 19pry 1arLALY pannpmin []

Jopry Apweg -7 [] Jepry wniuwopuo) [} 1pry aimy;] agmsnipy [
[(s9)x0q ajquandce » 5ayD] "1uawnaisu]
£3undag siy) Jo wed 8 uom (S}IPH AY) JI SE JUSWINASU] AILNSIS Iyl JO siuawailie pus sHUBUIALD HY3 Judwdlddns
pUE pUIWE [jBYS PUR OJuUl PAIBIodIOIU] 3q [[BYS JFPL YONS YOI JO SIUIWIRIBE PUE SJUBLUIAOD Y] “JUIWINLIIY AIUNDIG S1Y)
Yim 19419801 popIos3s pPuB JaMOLI0g AQ PIINOIXS IV SIOPLI JIOWS JO JUO J] JUMTANSUL LIRSS STY3 03 SADIY €2
‘Aadolg ay) ul uondwaxs peaIsAWOoY JO 1YBLI [[B SIAIRM I2MOIIOY "PEIISIUOCY JO JSAJEM TT
*$1800 UOH¥PIOI1 Aur Aud [[VYs Jomodlog '39moliog 01 S81vYyd Inoyiim JudWNIIsU]
£A1uNs2g sIY) ISE[AS [[RYyS J9PUT ‘JudwnAsu] LILNDIS SIYl AQ PAINSIs swins fjv jo uawied uodn) aswajey ‘i1z
‘JUaWNIISU] A1ENS9G S1Y £Q PIINSOS SUINS 34} O) USY) PUR 'S39) SAOUI0)IR I[GRUOCSEII PUR SPUOQ §,1IA120)
uo swniwaid *$33) §,19A19331 ‘01 PANWY| Jou 1nqg ‘Surpnisul ‘s1uUdL Jo UONSIJ0S pur Auadold ays jo sudswsBeursw jo sis0d
ay} jo 1uawAed o3 1say patjdde aq [JBYS J9A19031 Y 10 JIPUI] AQ PIIII[[0d siudl Auy "anp ised asoy) Buipniout Asadosd ayd
JO S)u3J 3y 133]]0d 01 pue Aliadold 3y aBeusw pus jo uoissassod a8} ‘uodn J3IUI O PAINIUD 3q [[BYS (3412031 pAjutodds
Ajpetoipnf 4q 40 1uaBe Aq ‘uosiad ui) Japua ‘ofes feidipnf Suimoljoj uondwapas jo polad Aus jo uonesdxa Ay o) Joud
auny Auw 18 pur Alaadoad 3y jo Judwuopueqe Jo g| ydeiBesed sopun uoRIIDE UCd|) "UCIESISBO] UY JIPUF] QT
*I2UIPJAI AP JO FIV0I PUB £33} KAIUIONE IJQEUOSVIL ‘0) PIJIW] Jou INQ
‘Bupniouy ‘6§ ydesfiuawd siys uj papiacad saypawiaa 3y Sunsand up pasindu) sasuadxa (8 1331103 03 PIIIUI 3q [[RYS J2pUI]
‘Sujpaasoad |mppnf £q judwnaisu] £3pNd2S SpY) I80[2310) AR PUE PURWIIP JIYLINJ INOYIIA JUIWNIISU] LINDIS Sy
£q painaas swns |18 o jin} v} suawied Awpaww) 35nbas Sww uopdo £1) 38 1apur] ‘2d130u 3G} Us PIYIIAS 3P Y3 210)3q
10 U0 P3JN3 J0U S} }INNJIP Y3 J] 3INS0ID3I0) PUB UIIIRII[IIIE 0} JIMOLI0 JO IFUIIIP JAYIO LUB 10 }NBJIP ¥ JO IIUANSIXI
-uou ay3 Suipaasosd aansoldaso) 3y u) 1188w 0 JYBLI Iy PUR UORRIIIIIIE JIYE IEIBUFII 0} JYB} Y} JO JaMmoLlog WIOju}
J243any [Teys 3d130u Y| "K3iadosd 3yl Jo ajus puw BuipIId0Ld [BIIIPR[ £4q 2INS0|I310} JUIWNAISU] AINIIS SIY) AQ PAINIIS
SWINS 3Y) JO UOHIBII[IIVE U] JINEIJ ABUI JD[I0U Y} UJ PIYIIIdS BP Y3 210j2q 10 UO NP Y3} IND 03 JIN|I8} IBY]} (P) Pus
{PAIND 2q ISNW JNRIIP IY) YIIYM £q ‘IIM0LI0F 0) UIAB S} 010U IY) 1P IY} WOJ) SABP O USY) SSI| JOU ‘WP B (I) N8P
3y} 3an2 03 Pasnbaa UOROE IY (Q) INBIIP AY) (¥) :£}103ds [[EBYS IDHOU YL "(INIMIIYI0 $IPJACIE mu] 2)qEdj|dde sSAqUN
L1 puE g1 sydsiSsiud J2pun uo)IBI[IIIE 03 JOLId JOU INQ) JUIWNRJSU] AIHINDIS S{YI U JUIWIIIBE JO JUBUIACD AU JO YOBAIq
§,J3M04J0¢] BUIMO[|0) UOJIBII[III8 0} 101id JIMO0LI0QF O} IDOU IA[B [[BYS JIPUI] 'SIPIWIY UORBIINANY 6]
$MO0}[0) S8 32188 PUB JUBUIADD JIYLING JIOPUITT PUE JIMOLIOF SINVYNIA0D WHOLIN'NON




| UNOFFICIAL.CORY =

If Lender reguired mortgage insurance as o condition of making the loan secured by this Secunty Instrument,
Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintuin the insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for the
insurance terminutes in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or appheable law.

8. Inspection. Lender or its agent may make reasonuble entries upon and imspections of the Property. Lender
shall give Borrower notice ut the time of or prior to an inspection speciflying reasonable cause for the inspection,

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any nwurd or cliim for damages, direct or conseguential, in connection with
any condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, ure hereby
assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security
Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. In the event of w partial tuking of the Property,
unless Borrower and Lender otherwise ugree in writing, the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall be reduced by
the amount of the proceceds multiplied by the following fraction: (n) the total amount of the sums secured immedintely
before the taking, divided by (b) the fuir market value of the Property immediuntely before the taking. Any bulunce shull be
paid to Borrower.

If the Property is nbundoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower thut the condemnor offers to
make an award or settle o claim for damages, Borrower fuils to respond to Lender within 30 days nfter the date the natice is
given, Lender is avinorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at its ophion, either to restoration or repair of the Property or
to the sums secured &5 this Security Instrument, whether or not then due.

Unless Lenderand Borrower otherwise agree in weiting, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or
postpone the due dute O Uie monthly puyments ceferred toin parngraphs | and 2 or change the amount of such puyments,

10. Rorrower N0/ Neloased; Forbeurunce By Leonder Not u Walver,  Extension of the time for payment or
modification of amortizatin-of the sums secured by this Sccurity Instrument granted by Lender to any successor in
interest of Borrower shall nat cperate to release the linbility of the original Borrower or Borrower's suceessors in interesi,
Lender shall not be required o commence procecdinigs RRAINSE any succesor ininterest or refuse to extend time for
payment or otherwise modify amortization ol the sums secured by this Necurity thstrument by reason of any demand mude
by the original Borrower or Borres/cr's successors in interest. Any forbearanee by Lender inexercising uny right or remedy
shall not be a waiver of or preclude the caercise of any nght or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bouad, Joint und Scveral Liability; Co-signers,  T'he covenants and agreements off
this Security Instrument shall hind and beneflit shic suceassors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions
of puragraph 17. Borrower’s covenunts and ugreenients shall be joint and severul. Any Borrower who ¢o-signs this Security
Instrument but does not execute the Note: ()i sassigning this Security Instrument only to mortgage. grant and convey
that Borrower's interest in the Property under thesens of this Security Instrument; (b) is not personally obligated to puy
the sums secured by this Security Instrument; and (¢) ageees that Lender and any other Borrower may agree to extend,
muodify, forbear or make any accommodations with regiid to the terms of this Security Instrument or the Note without
thut Borrower's consent,

12, Loan Charges. If the loan sccurced by this Seclrity Instrument is subject to o law which sets maximum loan
churges, and that law is finally interpreted so that the ini=reri or other loun churges collected or ta be collected in
connection with the loan exceed the permitted limits, then: (1) «py such lonn charge shall be reduced by the amount
necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (b) anysums alrendy collected from Borrower which exceeded
permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may choose 1o imake this refund by reducing the principal owed
under the Note or by making a direct puyment to Borrower. I o refund.dediuces principal, the reduction will be treated us
partial prepayment without any prepayment charge under the Note,

13. Legislution Affecting l.ender’s Rights, IT enactment ozcxpiration of applicable luws has the effect of
rendering any provision of the Note or this Security Instrument unenforceable iccording to its terms, Lender, atits option,
may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Instrament and may invoke uny remedies
permitted by paragraph 19. If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall take the siegsspecified in the second puragraph of
paragraph 17.

14, Notices. Any notice to Borrower provided for in this Security Instrumenit s¥all be given by delivering it or by
mailing it by first class mail unless applicable law requires use of another method. Th: notice shall be directed to the
Property Address or any other address Borrower designates by notice to Lender. Any notice lo Lender shall be given by
first class mail to Lender’s address stated herein or any other address Lender designates by norice faBorrower. Any notice
provided for in this Security Instrument shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender whien given as provided
in this paragraph.

1S. Governing Law; Severability. This Sccurity Instrument shall be governed by federal lav und the law of the
jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Security/enstrument or the
Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Security Instrument.or the Note
which cun be given effect without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Security Insttuwent and the
Note arc declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Security Instrument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. I all or any purt of the Property or any
interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural
person) without Lender's prior written consent, Lender may. at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums
secured by this Security Instrument. However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by
federal law as of the date of this Security Instrument. .

If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of aceeleration. The notice shall provide a period
of not less than 30 days from the date the notice s delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by
this Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any
remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demund on Burrower.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. If Borrower meets certain conditions, Borrower shull have the right to have
enforcement of this Security Instrument discontinued at any time prior to the earlier of: (u) § days (or such other period as
applicable law may specify for reinstatement) before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale contained in this
Security Instrument; or (b) entry of a judgment enforcing this Security Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower:
(a) pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Sccurity Instrument and the Note had no aceelerntion
occurred; (b) cures any default of any other covenants or agreements; (©) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this
Security Instrument, including, but not linted 10, reasonable attorneys' fees; and ) tukes such nction as Lender muy
reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Security Instrument, Lender's rights in the Property and Borrower's
obligation to pay the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall continue unchanged. Upon reinstatement by
Borrower, this Security Instrument and the obligations secured hereby shall remain fully effective as if no acceleration hud
occurred. However, this right to reinstate shall not apply in the case of acceleration under paragraphs 13 or 17.

F

\nd
N




UNOFFICIAL COPY

‘uawdnd Bunsanbas

JAMOLIOL O JAPUY] WA 3o uodn s 4w AYRARd DY [JUYS PUR NN IJON YD I JUIWININGSIP JO wp )
LI ISUXI Q0 [JIYS STunowum asayj UL AR JO SR IAYI0 01 3RAR JAPUD] PUR JIMOLIOY SSAU] IURLNIISU] QNDag
SHPE AQ PAINDIN JAMOLIOF] JO 19D [RUONRIPPYR 2w0sag jeys ¢ ydmadiand sng aapun sapaac] AQ pasingsip siunount Suy
08 OP O A3y 10U S30P 2apua-] . ydmaRvand S1y) 1apun wonaw o) N 1apUI)
yRnoyy sadas aynur o adosg A uo Fuud pure sad) SLauI0NE algruostas Juised N0y v duunadde luawnaseg
A0n3ag sip) 4340 Sioud sy gags ua ¢ £q pasnoas swins Sur Fuided apagaur Sb Suonae S 2apud Suadorg A
s s sapua g pun £adosg Ay Jo anjia ag) 102103d 01 LIUNSIDAU SEIAAARYM S0} SRd PUE 0P AW JIPUAT uaY) (Suonendal
JO SR A3J0JUD 0F SO 0NRGWAPUOD S0y egoad Andnayurg ul Suipasoosd e s yons) Suadosg ays ui siydu s aapuan
Page Spueagadis Sew g Spaasosd [rEd] ST 40 TUDENSISU] A1NIAG SIYE U PAUIIINOD SJUAWAEN PUR SRR A0d
A UORA 0] ST 2AM00I0H ] ‘AUMINKU] IBUBI0JY (AIddos Y} Ul SIYBIY S A0PUD'] JO UOIINMAG L
Runiam 112813 Ayl 01 SAAITN IIPUATF SRIUN ARID JOu [[RYS I Dy
IR PROUASED] A1) S0 A1 00 D1 AA) SAHDDAR JaMOLIOH J1PUT 8] a1 jo sionaoad o yim Sdisos fegs sanossog
CPIOHASED] 1O SUIUIUNISG] SIS S ]IS HIIILOD 1O 30 o) Auadosg ayl soppu 'Suadosg g afueys
SHMIUNSGNS 10 AP SOINIP JOU [JUES JI3N0LI0H  SPIoYased’] L333d0s ] JU IDURUIIUIREY PUR UVIIBAIINIL] 9
UONISINDMI 34} 0) 20K £)2INPIWLL IUMUNL IS
CHINAAG ML AQ PRI MLNS AT JO TUIIRS AY) 0] JPUX'T o) ssird rys soimsinbae ay) 03 Joud Sadold ay) o1 agimaep oy
BUNINAL APAAOIDUN MO ADURINNI SUE 0) IYBII X J0M0II0g '1apud‘] £y pannbon st Saadoagd ayl | ydwadwed aapun
J1 Sausnd 2y 50 1IN ay) ABUNYD S0 T pus | sydiadmiud Ut o) paaaajas musSed SHINow ay) jJo RNp anp agl suodisod
10 puaNa jou [pegs pretianud o) spaasoad jo uonuadde {ur Funid e u R NMIIYI0 13M0II0YG PURIIPUI ] MUY
URAIE 81 AONOU Y Haym
widaq (P powad R0 A4 CANP UBYE JOU 3O I TURUNNNU] LHINDIY Sy £ PAINDas swns Kud Oy Jo Suadosg ay)
220184 10 ndag o) spaz o0 3y asn AN 1APUDT SPARIIY AJURINNUT YL 123]{0D LT IAPURTT U] "UWIRD B 1IN O) PALAgO
STHE JDLLID 2OUVINNUL DY) IR JAPUX T W) 10U 7 SEUP OF UIIM JIMSUT JOU S20P 10 *£13aduld aY) SUOpuRqe Jamollog
J1 3MOLI0E 01 PIY SAAXEKUEELILA CANP UAY) 10U S0 J3YM TUSLNIINLE SIINDAG Sy AQ PRINSAN stns a1 ;) patjdde
DY IS SPAIOIU IURINNUL AYL/PIUISEI] 3G PINOM KTHINIAN S, J2PUATT IO IYISEY KIRILOUOID 10U St andas 10 sontmsa
A1 J] PAVANSD] TOU SE K PINDINS 827D PUR 2NNy SIAHBOU0Aa st ndal 3o vonriosal g i padnuep Luadosd g jo
1A 30 uonMIoIaL ) patddu aq (rys-0aa30ad auransn Buiium Ul 2213 ANIMIAY IO IIMOLIOY PUR IIPUIT SfU
Lasscog £ Apdwoad apeu jou Jissog o Joosd aymu {uw 1apuar] Japua’] pust Jauae
asmansut 3y 01 2300w 1Idwosd da17 [P I2M01I0F SSO] JO TUIAD AY1 U] SAIN0U [IMAUAL pur siunnuasd pled jo sidiasas e
1apuarg o1 aad Kpdwiodd [gs 13033068 Sa/nb0s 1PUATT T SIBMIUDL pun sajod Ayl ploy 01 14 aY) day (jrys Japua’]
AR ARNBLIOWS PIRPURIS 1 APD|OUD [IIYS FUR 1ADUD T OF AGRILIION 2y [0S SRMIUL PUR SADHOT 2oumINNUS [V
' PIRYYIM S jguuostaiun
g 10U UGN YOI [RAGIAUR S J2pUR] 01 103NN SM0LI0YH AQ UANOUD aq ey 2aunmansul ay) Buipiaodd Jaaed asuninsu
Nl sadnbag Japua ey SPOIAY A) 10 PUR SIUEPUR Y1 UL PAUIMIUINIL 2Q [JUYS 3DUTLINSEE S ] 00RO sasninbag
JAPUD ] YIEN J0) SPIRZMY D0 AU pun L AARIDA00 PIP AN, WAL YL UM PIPNOUL SPINZRY "3l K4 SK0) stuRe pasnsul
Ladod g agl Bo PAIdIL SAYIAIIY Jo RUIININD AOU MU HIGIN aY) dany |INYS 1010 TIdURINKUL PARZNEY ‘S
asuou jo Juam aye jo
SEUP Q1 UL 24041 1J0J 138 SUOHI® D) JO 210 10 JUO INTIOIUN] YT SIS IR Janoslag) udl] ayg) Jwspivap asou
1 JAM0LI0g dA18 SN JOPUTT IUSWINGISUL SHINDAG SIY) DA EOd uime SUw yoigm uatg v o) 192fQns 81 Aladosg g
JO nd Sun 1Y) SAUIWIDIAP JIPUIT ] IUALNAISU] AUINIIG SIYL G2 Ve ) BUNTUIPIOGNS JDPUATT 0) AIOIDHSHNS JuMLAAI
UR U A JO JAPIOY Y)Y WOSY S2INDAN (3) 10 K1adosd 3yl Jo 1und £aR 0 21N12J10) 40 U1 AY) JO 1WA INIUA aY) Judadd
O} 211ado HOHIAO S JDPUX] Y1 UL Yoyw SBuIpaanoad (e8] TUY U] A1 0 JUWANIOUD ISUINBR SPUdjap Jo ‘AQ uUdI| Ayl Yuwy
pOod U1 SIS0 (4) H3PUA] OF apqrIda0or JauBIu B U1 L3N dY1 4q PaInday uannBiigo ayl jo Juawind ayy 03 Funum ups2aade
(1) 4AMOJI0H SSIUN JUWNAISU] £113059G 811 4240 Aidold sry yorym uar) Aumedumyasip {pdwoad ([eys samodlog
sjuawdnd ayi Buinuapias sidianay
Japud | o) ysuuny Apdwosd [RYs 1am0a0g S1a0p siuawind asay) sajew deavslog J) ‘yduadeaed sy sapun pnd aq o0y
SIUNOWR JO S2IN0U |[7 Japua] 01 Ysiuang Adwosd (juys Jomollog tuaward pamd uossad ayl o) £132221p awn uo wayy And
J1RYs Jamoasog sauurw gy ur pad jou i so 7 ydwdnied us papracad Jauumu ayiarsucaudqo asayl And jrys samolsoy
£ur 1 sju2s punoad 20 sawAdnd Ployased) pull HUANIISUL ANIRDAS SIY) 1aA0 Aroand umpe Anw yowygs Apadoagg
ay1 01 AgmInguNY suosoduil pult sauy safanys ‘spudwssassr saxm (je Aed j[Rys 1aMCII05, SUIPT SABIEYD e
anp judisund v} 1se] pue PP 18111 0 ‘YUNno) 17 ydraBnaad 1apunajgeled sHUNoWR 0 'PaY) AION
a1 2apun anp safinya yuow Andasd 03 Py 1ION 241 12pun anp saflaryd a1r] 01 i1y (paridde q |BYS 7 pue | syduadvand
12PUR JAPUS'] Aq PAA122) studwAnd [1v astmaayio sapiaosd mej ajqeatjdde ssaju)  siudwiAe jo uonwdijddy ‘¢
JUAUNDSU] A11INDAG SIY} £Q PAINOIS SWNS YT ISUTRAP 17210 8 s uonuaydde
JU AW AY) I8 JAPUAT AQ PI3Y SPUNg Aum Japua] £4 uonisinbor 511 30 ARadOA| aY) JO dPES Y3 0f 30 K2 mpaunug uanyy
Ja1e) ou Ajdde [rys Japuat] ‘Japuat] 4q pasinhaw so plos st A13adosg ay) o] ydeadeand Japun j] 42pusiag play spun g Luw
1aMOLI0g] 01 punyas Spdwosd [[Rys JapUT] IUSWNAISUL A1URIRG SIYL G PAINDAS SWINS [[1 Jo (1) U1 juafid uod )
“13pua-] £q paJinbai se sjuawdnd asow 10 2u0 Ul £5udYaP Y AN axrw 0F £2088303U JUNOV W
Aun Japuarj 01 £nd [{PYS 12M01I0¢ 'INP UIYM SWIBI MO18 Ay} Ard 01 1UADIYNS JOU S1LISPUIT AQ PIAY SPUN Ayl Jo Junowse
a1 )1 Spung jo siuawdnd £[1uow 1o 13M0I0g 01 PANPAID 10 Jamosioy o) piedas Sndwoad sayns fuondo s famodiog e
*aq [[MYS 882X A1) ANP udYM SwWHE m0as2 2y Knd 01 pasinbas 1UNOWR AY) PARIXI [[RYS "SWAN MOIINI Y] JO STP anp d3y)
o1 Joud apgrind spun g jo sjuawied Kjyiuow aning 3y yiim 134312807 1apua] A4 pRay spun,d ay) jo junouse ay; g
JudWINIIsu] SIINNaG NIy
£Q PAINIAS SWNS AY) JO) A1INDas [RUOTIPPE S8 Padpajd 218 SPUN{ 2y | PRI SuM SPUR 243 01 1GIP 42U yaym oy asodand
a1 pue spIN 2yl 0 $)1GIP PUB sHPAId Buimoys spung aygi jo Fununoaoe [Enuue ue *aZieyd Inoyiim damassog o1 2418 jjays
JAPUDT] SPUN. Ayl uO SBUILIED JO 153131ut Lur Jaaoulog Sud 03 pasinbas ag 10U (uys Japuat] ‘pred aq o) s sasinbag
M apqeadde 1o aprw s uawaadn ue ssajuny spung Ay uo pred 3q juys 1saaaur ey Sunua ul 2233w Avw aapus
pur Jamoasog adinyd v yons ayew o) Japua siuuad me| apquarpdde puw spun,y ay1 uo 152321u1 Jamoszog sied J1apua‘y
SSAUN SWALE 0183 Ay Fulkjuaa Jo lunodsr 2y 3wz rur spung ayl 3uisjdde pur 3uwipoy o a81uyd Jou Anw Japua]
StwA Modasa agr And o) spung ays £jdde [jrys 13puUa (UONNIISUI UR YaNs SLIAPUATT ji 1apua Supniout) Aouade aims
10 (R1apay R £q pANUmITNS SO PAINSUT AR YINYM JO SIUNOIIT 20 SPSOUIP 4] BOHUNINSLI BB U PIPY 39 [JRYs Spuhf ay |
ST MOIIND AUINHNJ JO SAITILNSD IQUUOSEDS PUR TIEP JUILIND JO SISty
aY) UO ANP SPUN YD JIVWNSD SRW JIPUIT ,, SWAL MOIISA,, PA|IRI IR SWd asay | Aum j1 swniwaad asuminsul adedisow
SPvas (p) pue swnwasd dauvinsur prezey SUrak (o) 4uw ) *£1sadolg Yy uo sjuaz punoad ao studwsed ployases)
pmak (Q) Huswnasug QUNdAg Syl 4940 S1oud uene SRW YoM SJUBLWSNASST puR saxer (ead () jo Yiyami-auo
01 [PAbS (ApUn.4..) WNs # jng ut pred SEI0N A4 [1UN 0N AY) 13pun anp ase sjuawded Syiuow £ep ay) uo apuay o)
<ud [(rys Jam0alog 2apud T £ 12A1mm UM R O I0 MR IIqEINAAR 0] J3a(gNS  "JDUBINSU] PUB SIXB] J0) SpUng 7
210N, Ayl 2apun anp sadinys 2v| pur JuawArdad Sur puUr ANON Y1 4q PAdUSPIAD IGIP Y} U0 IS2IAUL pus jo jediduad ayy
anp uays Sed {pdwosd jrys amosiog  Csatusy) e pus Judawiedasg 1182103u] pus (rdidullg jo Judwieg |
SA0)0) Se EF3) .1 PUR JUBUIAGD JAPUI] PURIIMOIIOE  SINVNIAUD WHOHIN)




UNOFFICIAL COPY

v 245y

LOAN FRAUD RIDER

This Loan Fraud Rider is made this 20THday of  SEPTEMBER ,
19 85, and is incorporated into and shall be deemed to amend and
supplement a Hort?age dated of even date herewith, given by the
undersigned (hereln "Mortgagoer") to secure Mortgagor's Note to

THE TALMAN HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF ILLINOIS

or its s2signs (herein "Mortgagee®) and covering the Property des-
cribed 1» the Mortgage and located at .

4137 SCHARFPER ROAD, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60004

Upon discovary of fraud or misrepresentation by the Mortgagor
or by the granto: of the Property to the Mortgagor (herein "Grantor®)
or any defect or iniccuracy which in the judgment of the Administrator
of the County of Cook, Illinols, 1984 8ingle Family Mortgage Purchase
Program (hereafter, the "Frogram®) through which the related Mortgage
Loan is being financed is material, with respect to any information
provided by the Mortgagor in the mortgage application or Mortgagor's
Aftidavit executed in connection with Mortgagor's Note or with res~
pect to any information provided by the Grantor in the Seller's
Affidavit executed in connection-vwith the Program, Mortgagee may,
at Mortgagee's sole discretion, by-vritten notice to Mortgagor,
declare all obligatione msecured harcoy immediately due and payable,
The provisions hereof shall prevail nctwithotanding any contrary
provisions in ang note or other instrumrni which evidences the
obligations hereby secured, Mortgagor shaili notify Mortgagee promptly
in writing of any transaction or event which may give rise to a
right of acceleration herounder, Mortguagor (hull pay to Mortgagee
all damages Mortgagee sustains by reason of tha ireach of the
covenant of notice set forth herein,

, : /J .
L/ |
l{‘L:xj// L \;°K<j~;
Mortgagor
RICHARD JAY BERK
Rt
T e " Mortgagor’
Y. A Y
' z"/' LJéﬁf' - LAURA S, WIFE
“//la e “)“ RA S. BERK/HIS
~-RECORD -AND RETURN TO1

BOX 130 N
THE TALMAN HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF ILLINOIS /)

30 WEST MONROE
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60603

02¢ €52 38

ATTN : SHEENA DOBYNES
~\\-—~- e




UNOFFICIAL, COPY

~

ADDENDA TO MORTGAGE LOAN ASSUMABILITY RIDER

This Loan Assumability Rider is made the 20THgay of
SEPTEMBER , 19 85 , and is incorporated into and shall be
deemed to amend and supplement a Mortgage dated of even date here-

with, qiven by the undersigned (herein "Mortgago to secure
ﬂo:tgago: g8 Note to THE TALMAN HOME FEDER SAV NGS AND LOAN

ASSOCIATION OF ILLINOIS
or its assigns (herein "Mortgagee”) and covering the Property
described 3. the Mortgage and located at

4137 SCHAEFTER ROAD, ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, ILLINOIS 60004

In the event ihat Mortgagee's Note has been assigned to The
First National Ban. 2f Chicago, as Trustee pursuant to that certain
Trust Indenture dated as of October 1, 1984, with the County of
Cook, Illinois, then upun sale, rental or other disposition or
transfer of title or posression, whether voluntary, involuntary
or by operation of law, of ‘a1l or any part of the Property, or upon
any assumption of the Mortgacge by, a person ineligible to receive
a mortgage loan under or at & psice in excess of that permitted
under the County of Cook, Illiinvise 1984 Single Family Mortgage Pur-
chase Program, Mortgagee may, by written notice to Mortgagor, declare
all obligations secured hereby immeodiately due and payable and
exercise any of the remedies provided under the Mortgage, except
to the extent that such acceleration anzZ .in such particular cir-
cumstances where exercise of such a right hy Mortgagee is prohibited
by law. The provisions herecf shall prevajl notwithstanding any
- contrary provisions in any note or cther instiument which evidences
the obligations hereby secured, Mortgagor shall notify Mortgagee
promptly in writing of any transaction or event which may give
rise to a right of acceleration hereunder. Mortguoour shall pay to
Mortgagee all damages Mortgagec sustains by reason of -the breach
of the covenant of notice set forth herein.

-

’ S !

. VA [ ,? S
b gt Lot g’ e il
“Mortgagor

RICHARD JAY BERK

:; ; Mortéigor
RECORD AND RETURN TO :

BOX 130 LAURA S. BERK /HIS WIFE

THE TALMAN HOME FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF ILLINOIS
30 WEST MONROE

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60603

ATTN : SHEENA DOBYNES




