Cf $99-CH

ALY
vy

. ‘\.)

P
e

MEC

o T

WESAV MORTGAGE CORPORATION
2211 YORK ROAD, SUITE 402 "?”,f\\\d“ : Loan #: 6482431

OAK BROOK, IL 60521 / Oy, Process #:

92921439

{Space Above This iine For Rocording Data)

MORTGAGE

THIS MORTGAGE ("Sccurity Instrument”) is given on November 19 | 19 92 |

The mortgagor is SALLY L. GIFFNEY, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN
{"Borrowur”),

This Security Instrumen® i given 1o WESAV MORTGAGE (ORPORATION

whosc address is
o960 EAST VIA LINM& STREET, SCOTTSDALE, AZ B5258~5146

Borrower owes Lender the principal s of Fifty BEight Thousand and No/100

Dollars {(U.S. § 58,000.00 ). This debt is cvidenced by Borrower's note dated the same date as
this Sceurity Instrument ("Note™}, which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, it not paid earlicr, due and payablc on

© 1, 2022 . 'This Sccuri'y Instrument secures te Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidonced by
the Note, with intcrest, and all renewals, extenzines and modifications of the Note; () the payment of all other sums, with
interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to protect the steurity of this Scourity [nstrument; and () the performance of Borrower’s
covenants and agreements under this Scearity Instruiaentand ihe Note,  For this purpose, Borrower docs hercby morigage,

("l.endor*),

grant and convey to Lender the following described rinperty located in COOK Countyu%
: [

Ulinois:

SEE FXHIBIT “A" ATTACHED HEREIO ANL #ADE A PARI' HEREOF.

24’;:’:1’* 121 4‘"&(‘(1;(9“:‘15‘& .
: ;: 1g%% F v _31‘;‘ f?«’j} ’Z “
L ROSK COUNTY RECORDER

abnt

I 23-22900-03 v.#0S7

&

11128 NORTH WEST ROAD, UNIT 3E PALOS HILLS

[Simiet) - 1Ey)

Itinois 60465 ("Property Address™;
174 Coue)

which has the address of

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or ficresfier crected on the property, and all cascments, appurtenances, and
fixtures now or hercafier a part of the property. Ail replaccments and additions shalt also be covered by this Security Instrument.

All of the foregoing is referred to in this Security Instrument as the "Property.”

BORROWER COVENANTS that Barrower is lnwlully scised of the estate hercby conveyed and hos the right to grant and
convey the Property and that the Properly is unencumbercd, except for cncumbrances of record.  Barrower warrants and will
defend generally the tithe to the Properly against all claims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of record.

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT rombines uniform covenants for national usc and non-uniform covenants with limited

variations by jurisdiction to constitule a uniforin sccurity instrument covering real propery.

ILLINOIS —Single Family— Fannle Mas/Freddie Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT /7 \ / Form 3014 9/00
Page 1014 ) ,U LDood2? (3/81)

. $3
$I/0E/9E 111g0
R 45 WS L~

Sgb$ZG

1,50
230







UNOFFICIAL.COPRY . .

Legal Dascription

L-=208499~-C2

Parcel 1:

Unit Number 11128"E" in Woods Edge Condominium as delineated on survey of
certain parts nof Lot "A" (except that part falling in Keane Avenue) in
McGrath and Ahern Subdivision of part of the North 1/2 of Section 22,
Township 37 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian,
(hereinafter referred to as parcel), which survey is attached as Exhibit "B¢
and "C" to Declaraticn made by Aetna State Bank, a corporation of Illinois,
as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated May 6, 1976 and known as Trust Number
102109 recorded in the Office of the Racordar of Deeds of Cook County,
Illincis, as Documant 23667055 as amended from tima to time; together with a
percentage of the common elements appu:rtanant to said unit as set forth in
sald declarati<y», as amended from time -“o time, which percentage ghall
automatically change in accordance witii declarations as same are filed of
record pursuant 't~ said declaraticon, and together with additional common
elements ae such  ancnded declaration are filed of record, in the percentages
sat forth in such amended declarations, which percaentages shall
automatically be deeard to be conveyed effective on the recording of seach
such amended declaratisn as though conveyed hereby, all in Cook County,

Illinois.

ALSO
Parcel 2:

Easement appurtenant to and foi che benefit of Parcel 1, as set forth in the
Declaration of Easements made by ¢2tna State Bank, a Corporation of
Illinois, as Trustee under trust Agreement dated May 6, 1976 and known as
Trust Number 102109 dated May 5, 1576 and racorded Octcber 8, 1976 as
Document 23667C54 and created by the prortgage from Scott S. Histed to the
First National Bank of Oak Lawn dated June 18, 1977 and recorded July 29,
1977 as document 24034614 and as created Hhv deed from Aetna State Bank, a
corporation of Illinois, to Scott S. Histrzd dated November 15, 1976 and
racorded July 29, 1977 as document 24034613 /ior ingress and egress, in Cook

County, Illinois.

w
ta
2]
td
Y
ok
(3]
w




UNOFFICIALCOPY - . |




329211433

(1245} poronr) ¢ yus. P Y
rapury &g pasoshdy r.nwnUlfNu I[.\l]ll i Il ‘Ia B IL RLL Y v PaeRpow mp Jo Jomcasogg o) oD
Q) a Agpstarinigne 2dnans upgo

i
Ayt o Juageainba Agenurvgny e e TR0 Anomdaid sauaansus sBrfisoal s o1 1dajeab
sy AQ pannhas oBwiaaos dmennvuy Sefiiaow

0} panmbaa sisnwnsd o Ked geyy Gssmotiofh Iapa g o sownad 3o wasidyy 1) ]
ayr ‘wdseas Auw 205 1 10ga W oouansu ofindizow o) wiejenn ty g:u!n asr swnruaad mp Led guyy somossog udwuandysug
paandas uvo] ay) fuppew jo vonipuos u se aatiwarisus aFuFcw pannhaz Japuay g1 caduieasup alulliopy
Y3 38 JUdWDNINGSIp

Aanang sy K% 1
wawAed Bursanbar mmeltog o) 1opuar) woly nou dodn salann yum ‘apquAnd oq JBys pul ppes MoN
UR JOMNIIOG SEI[UL) CIUAUNNSH]

JO QIR YT WOLJ JSIADN IR {RYY SIEROWR 0¥d1) YudwAR] JU SWLI0) 30Y)Ho 20T Jopu
Ansnoag s1p Aq PaIndas 19M0110g JO 1GOP [RUOTIPPR Swodoq jirys £ ydesfesnd wip 1apun sapusy £q pasanguip simowm Luy
0% O 0 DARY 0L 920D

sopuar] ‘¢ ydesBesed sy sopun aariaw ayel Lew aopuoy yirogiy saedal axew o) Auadosg ays uo Fuiajus pun $aa} Ao
aqeuvosess Jmird ‘)unod vy Funeadde Yudwnasug hgmang 8141 19A0 Ajsond sy qorgm uagp B AQ paansay sway Lun Fuwikad opnjpu
A suonde saopury CAiindorg oui ut siyA s opiia] pun Aladosg oyl Jo onpea aq) jadjoxd oF Kessooon stanARIBYM a0y Auvd
pue op Aew 1apua] WO ‘(SUOLRINBSI IO SMB] 20D O] 10 2NNPIFI0Y SO TORALLAPUD 10§ ‘0Iegold ‘Koninajung wt Aumpadaosd
e sn gany) Ausdosd :s%a i s1yBea s sopus g opge ApunongaBiy Lo i ﬂu}pooamd [efia) v st asog) J0 “usminnsi] Aanaog sig
W PAUIRIUDD HUdWIRe pus Sjuruoa0y 041 wriopnd o) Spieg somosogy Jj Aadoag ag) ty 5By g uepuary jo uopsaiiag ¢

“Hutitias iy 1971w 241 01 $a018e Jopuary wsojun ARIow 10U LN 20 00 ay) pue
pioyasaaj ayi ‘CLadoag syt ot opn oay sannbat snmodiog 3] tosang ap Jo suosnoxd ot e gis Apdwon [oys Jamoaiog progaveay
1O $1 JUIWNANU] A]ymn$ sy aduapivas prdpad v se Auadodg 9if) jo Aindeooe saamoasog Buiesaagon suonmitiardadas ‘o)
paluny ou g Buipnput oK S AQ PIIVAPIAD UKO] DL I SGHIMIEDY B (GODIUMLIONT [MIDIRW AR (1M 1apua] oplaoad o)
PA{IB) 10) JAPUDT OF SIUIELQPI 10 BORPULIOJUI INRRAAIRE 30 asrg Ao daudl 'ssanoad uonuadde uma oy funap Usmossog
JUNRIOP U 3G O4]R [RYS S0MOLI0H IS0 HU AILINDOS SJapua 2o jaumasul AUnooy sig Sy poretus ual oyt ju pawaedun
REEMNW 39430 40 Apadosg n;,) O SAINUL S IOMOIING Y] JO uauai1og sapapasd uenennuanap yueg poofl s 10pury ug eyj

HINE B Yim passraesip o aop Juepdacond ab soypoe o) fusnes Lg g ? waBesnd ug popiaoad su apnsual puy ypnRp B Yooy aan
1A paas udi) Ay anrfwsr Luuad s asmangin so Kpaodosg

Al JOMOII0E T INDIAIUE AJLIODE R IDPUDT] 30 Judtunpsu | A14nsoy siy ] [}
Y3 JO IMPD0Y B nsa pinod uawdpnl gawy poad s sapuarp ar e andaqg s Rias o plo opagas Suposaosd 10 sopee
AMNDJI0) KUT i YHHOR 1E 20 [y 2amoR0f " AL aadasg DI B0 )M EREDa Jo Optaiadp o) Auadusg o) mope Apadosg
oyy avduy a0 DFeion FA0IISOP JOU JINGS J0MOUNEL CJUAG0I K I0M0D0H DUOAN] A GIREA JHXD SUMISWNDND BUBMiuR K
SSIUA 40 CPRYIIM AYTAosaiun oy jou unqs wasuod pnm ‘Funum o soaafle asmaagio soputry ssopun ‘J:mvdn:);m'en apep
AY) LMV IRDA U0 ISUT| PEuO] AIUOPHSIS ad vaamoasog se Ajadosg m Adnono o) ANUIUOD JINYS PUn JUIRNISG] ARInaoy
Ryt o uonpoaxo oY) snge sAep Ay uigum oduapias edound s amoiog se Apadoag agy asn pu YD ‘Adnoon jpeyy
SO0 ‘SPloyaRed] oo ddy uney Raamesiog {KME0s] o ORI PUT AMURUIFHIREY ‘UOIRAINAL] KonedRod) "9
saonminbhawe oyt 0y Jonud fompawnn

JIISU] ANINIDG S A PAIARSS SWNs ) Jo XD m% o1 sopuxrg oy ssud [jrys vomsinhan ayj oy soud Lpadorg ogy o) S

woJy funnsal spasdosd pue somrad souransut A o) 1AL 5 famoasog ‘aapua Aq pasaboe seKuadoag oy 1z qdvaBeried sopun

3t swawded o) Jo wmows sy afaepe 10 7 pue § sydeidesed w0y poassyas siuswked Apgigow ayy Jo opep anp ayy auodisod
$0 puatxd w qreys [edpurd 01 sposaead o uoneagdde Aun “Bnpum ur SoIER aSAIDIO0 JOMGUIGY pust Jopud] Ssajun)

‘udAlf s1 00n0d ay) vag mAag [ poraad Aan){ S, Onp U] 10U JO LIYIAYA LUDLSE] ARIn008 qu} Aq painooy

ay) avp L Jopury  Spondoad daumansul a3l 19jj0s Arue topuory

swns Led 01 to fHradosd oY) 23018020 10 Amdds 6} vpanaod
UDY] WIE(S ® 3[1IS O] PRS0 ST IDLLIN. DLUIInsul Oyl IRy JDpUNT] Wodj 9MI0U 8 SAER OF UIIAM Ismsur jou saop a0 ‘Kusdoag

) SUOPURGE 10MO0IIC 00 01 pred S$a3xa Kur Yita anp uay) el 10 I9Y)OYM einssup AJasosg sl AQ odnaoy
Y pueq o 1l d ! ! S Safi Ag
pEwoueIa jou 51 adoa

swns ay) 0} paydde aq jjeys spancosd dduUTINSY, A4 ‘pauasys] aq pinom NS SIapudF 10 ausea) 1 1

20 WOLBIOJSAT SY) J{ POUdSSI) on 51 AINODS S IPUsT] pur dIgISEY) A[pIouadd ST aedal 1o udnrIo)Ea oy J1 ‘pafvwep Aisedola

a jo aedar a0 goitesopos o) paydde g ey spaozoad sourinsut ‘Hurjizm wi ooufle oymadtio Jamostog pul sapua swapun
“JIMO LIy 59 didwosd sprw ou gr ssop Ja Jooad oy Avwe 3opu:

IIPUI] PUE IOLURY dTURIIN n%a o) 237101 JWODIG TAID (IS JOMOLI0E SH0T O JUDAD DI[) U] HOMII0U [RMIUDE PUR SRS
pred jo s)dinoaa’ e sopuay 01 oard Apdwoad [ays 1omoiar ‘sonnboas sopuany §1 7 sjemcuss pue sopyod o) plog of B ol aary
By 10pudy ‘asnnpe ofediow prepums v o ngru! |‘|]m|s puf 2apuar] o1 aqerlidae o ey sgpmonod pur sapiod douvinsu jjy
"2 ydeaBesed gum aduepscaan up Ajsadosg o) W S1gEl v aapua 1p0100d 0) 2RSS ureg
‘uondo sI0puFrT I AR A0pUITT DAY POJLIISIP DTIIIDAOD (NRIU MU O} H]tE) mmnuuq 11 PPy AjGRruosesiat oy jou [y
yaym eacsdde saapuap o) 1PafGNS samanog &g assond oy (rds adarmsug 2y Frapiaoad 1ouan ousamsuy oy L saanhol sopua’y
) spousd aY) J0§ pUE SIUNGWE Sy U PIMRLDIG D NN 30uR NS Iy dsunansuy saambar ropud yagm 10) ‘Buipooy)
Aq ssop suteBr panstd

10 spooyj Burpnpuy ‘spanzey 1010 AU pul 9BRISA00 PIPUIIXD, 3uIT) V) UM PIPNIUL SprEsey ‘aan
unavadwg sy doow [[miy damollog dounansul Siaadnag 3o pavzay s

Ausdoag gy uo p:s'p:un IDPRAIIY JO TUINIXD MOU SIUDT

‘meu Jo duiar® 1)) 1o sAep g uga]m DAOGH LF1I0] 10% $UBIHIR Py Jo Do
40 DUO SYRY K UL WP AJSHUS [JUYS Jamosiog] Cudr o5 Furkjudpr adnov e lamoiog aald Xuw aopud ‘Quawinasuy Kinnog syl
Jaa0 Auoud uene Aew ougw ua v o) pafgs stAuadoad ay) o' ueid Aut pap soutesoiop sopua J Huswimasug £1HI0008 siy)
o} uory oyl Funeuplogns ApUrT OF Aoprines juswowde ur ud) 33) JU 3Gy ) wod) saunsas (3§ 10 o I4) o uusaaous
ayr Juaassd 01 ajeaado uotndo s a5punT oyl ul ynym sAupoadoad o) ‘Ut voog Jo yudwodaojud e spuagop 10 L
udl| 941 YR POOS U1 SIS (1) LUDPUD] O} IQRIEIIIE ITUURW B W GBI 2] AG pIUnDas ueneBigo o) 3o Jwswind oyl o) Funiim

J Hamosiog syapun juawnsisul unooy sig) 2oa0 Amaoud sty yogm oy due sfrmdsip Apdwaad Jpeys tomoasog

ut §3018e (v
’ swowded oyy Bupduopiao sidwons sopuary o) ysiwang Ajpiddiosd egs’ fomoaZorCKppasip sjuawied sy qmlprm 3010
POMO uosang

31 yderBesed sup dopun pind 3G o) sjunowe jo soanou e opuay of gsiuntg Apdaand peys samorog i
ay) o) Afppanp awn) ue wayj Led ey omoszog Sovtem ey ot pied Jou j1 10"z ydwifierd i popiaosd jouuew sy un suonmetigo
asay Aed ges aomoaaog “Aur 1 's1u0s punoafl so siuswied projasea pus iwownasug e s sy 200 Guopd went few yatipm
Aradosg o 01 sjgeIngume suonsodwr puw souly ‘soflavyd ‘SIuatussassy ‘sacey (v And [[eys roaoaog  cfeapy wafamyd K4
DJON YT JIPUN NP SIBIBYD DR AR 0) )se) pue onp edoaid o 'guneg oup jsasoul o) 'pang
'z ydesteszd sopun opqeind sjunown 0) ‘puodds AN oY) 1apun anp safaegd sukedasd Avt o1 «_-e‘“c' porjdde ;.q.llgqg Z pum
1 sydesBesed sopun 1apua £q poatodas HHuswled (v snmingio sopaosd me oqeardde ssopury s leg Jo soprayddy g
uswmnisuy Kooy
§1y1 Aq pa1noas swins oy sumfe ypasd v se spes o uoystibor Jo oy oy 18 sopury Aq pray spungave Adde eys "Auadosg
ay) ja ajus 10 vonsinhar ay) ‘01 toiid sopuary ‘Kuaadasg ayi g1es o annboe jjegy sapusT ‘[z ydesdered sapen i aapuaT] AQ ppoy
SPUR AUT Jamoas0g o) pungaa Apdwsord gy sopua Nuomnssul £nooy g Ag paunaos sy e o gy seiuawand vod
EHIOLISIP 9(08 8 Iapud e S wid Ajyuowr dajomy

usy) Ji0t ou ul &aunpynp o) dn oqrwr Jpegs Jamodiog  CAoumsyap Lt dn ayew oy Asessonou uncwe syl saeuay o) And eys
A9MOII0H ITBI Yons af pun ‘Furium ut somosiogg £jron o8 Avur sSpudr] 'onp udym SWoN] MoaasT Yy Aed 0} JEININS JU S| o
&uw 1@ aapua Aq proy spungg 247 Jo inowe ) ] o1qeaidde jo sjudwasmbor oY1 Yiim S3URPIOINE U SPUNJ SEAX0 DY) 1u)
19M0150g 01 JUNOIE {egy 1opu | ‘mep spaeadde Ag proy aq 0 patiwaad siudowy oy pagaxa rapuag Ay Moy spung o )l
IUIWNNSUL AWDE ST A pAaas swns o) Jo] £113059s maonippy su pafpayd e spun,g sy y, opeiu sem
Spung ayl o3 Rydp gora yomgm 1op asodand agy) pur spun.g oyl o sngap pum SEPMD FUTMOYS Spung Dy Ju TuHunOIDE JERUUL e
afaeyd noyim “2omoarog 01 oA Jpeys Japuat) spung o) uo pind o (eys 1830301 14T ‘oasmar Tuniisn vy o0sde Amw aopuay

UR JOMOUIOG  SpUN DY o ST IS o e Auw Jamousog And o) paambna ag jou Jpeys mpuany ‘puid og o) 15000301 saambog
1anzd mrg fgeogpdde ssofun furil SEH M UONIDAMULD Uf 4TpUD]

-l:m{ aqeondde 10 oprur s UDWARIAY U s SN0 mir, I
Kr.%paﬁn 251A195 Burliodas xvy 91m1sd (vas wuoapuadopus vk 1oy oFavys awn-aue ¥ Aed o3 Jomostog wainhal Arw 1opud] ‘IaADM0)§
03Iy B Yous dxeiu 0) opudy spwand mnkﬂ[qmg[( de pue spu.}.{ rn({]l U0 1551 )01 SoM01I0g sAnd LopudrT ssojun Swo)] moasy ay)
Buifjrsoa 10 ‘juneoor moaasa oy Furieue Apenude ‘'spung oy Fuidde pue fuipioy Jo) somousog 935ngs jou Lmun 10puo swon
Mm01383 oy Aed 07 spun.g oy 1|ddn JIRYS 10pUDY quRg UBLY] DWOR RIARa g AUN 11 3O (UOLINIISUE Ot JORS S IapuDT g1 aopus)
Fuipnjaur) Anus 10 Knpriusunisut ‘Aousfe (wiopay # g pasnsar saw sysodop asogm UO!}nl!]SU‘I un ut POy oy geys spun,g oy L
waep ajgeatpide g aouspiodan ui ovmIogio 10 sway
MOIOBEE DINING JO SDINNPUDIRD JO EDWIND HNUOSEIL DU 1IED JUDLIND JO GISHG OY) U0 anp SPUIlg JO [aou: 2yl oRumss Any
AOpUdT WNOWE JISSD] DY) PINIXD O) WU OGN i Ui spung .p{mi, pPuR oD o1ty Aur I AR JIpu] fov J] JURoaiy 19ssD)
® §199 spunyg ayt o1 sondde gy mel Soyoue sSHUN ‘(,WASY,) D8z e 109T8 (DS TI PWIH 0] AW WO PAPUIWT ¥R 161
JO 12y S2INPO00IG WDWINIDS RIS [RaY [PIOPI] DI IIPUR JUTIOIDE MO9S S Jam0ds0g] Jo) sambal Anur unop aSuB o pojepae
Ajjesopa) ¥ 10j JSPUD| B JUROWE WRLIXEW 9Y) PIIXD 0) 10U WUNOWE UR UT SPang pjoy puy 2o ‘ouwm Auw e ‘few 1opud
LFUWIN MOIIST, PO arm swal asayp,  swanuosd sauvsnsur afeBjacw Jo aowAed oy jo o w ¢ q%hz.ran.md JO_SUOISIAOL
S M SOULPIoDE W apuy] 0) Jamcniog &g opeAnd swns Aue () pun Kew p swnuwosd soueinsur adudiiow Ljaof (a) Lue i

gy ! !
‘swinnasd sourinsul ooy AEdA (p) fSsumnnxd sduvansur Kuuadosd 1o pavziyg Ajaeas (P Kure g1 ‘Apadosg s uo juat punod 5o
o Quoud ey s (d1ym SJuamssosue pue

suawked ployaseay Kpaean () Keadosd sy uo usny e se USWNASUL £)1NDDE SIYR 104 !
sax®)} A|2wak’ (B) 120) LSpung} wns e png ut pied st ajon 241 (hun ‘Slop oyl spun onp e SuowiAed Auatis Lep ag) uo sapuay
o1 ed [egs 1amozing faopud] A oAl Usjinm B 01 Jo mel oqesidde 01 RI{qag  Caumansul puw saxmg Joj spang ¢

TMON 2 1apun anp sadzeys oirp pan JustwArdold Aue poe SJ0N i) A PIDUIPIAD JYIP DY) UO 1EIIDNUT PUR o
(rdwoutad oy onp uaym Ked Apcduwrosd prys omodiog  kafawg) sy pun uzmssdalg Lisaadin] pus pedpuisg Jo Jusuieg Cf

IBAAOLG) S 00IFT pUE JURUDAOD JOPUDT PUN JOMOICH 'SINVYNIAOD WHOJINN




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNQEFEICIAL P
I substantiaily cquivaleni mortfage instiealice Eﬁ:_ugu Isugnl ilab nl‘HurnCurQI' iy andcr einch I“i]llll“. atnum t:qun: o

one - twellth of (he yearly morigage insurance premium being paid by Horrower when the insurance coverage lupsed or coased (o
be in cHocl. l,cm{cr will accept, use and redain these payments as g losi reserve in licu of m(_}rlt‘ﬂ:gc insurance, Lods reserve
lw;;ymunis may no funger he required, at the option of Lender, i mortgage insurance coverage (in the amount and for the period
hat Lender rcqulrcs)J:mwdc_ by an insurer approved by Lender agoin beeomes available and is obtained, Borrower shall pay
the premiums reguired to maintain mortgage insurance i effect, or fo provide a loss reserve, until the requirement for mortgage
insurance ends in accordance with any writlen agreement between Borrower und Lender or applicable luw,

9. Inspection. Lender ov its agent may make reasonable eotries upon and inspections of the Properly. Lender shall give
Borrower notice at the time of or prior to an inspection spccifefing reasonable cause fur the inspection,

). Condemnatlon. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, divect or consequential, in connection with an
condemnation or other taking of any part of thé Property, or for conveyance in licu of condemnation, arc hereby amigned an

shall be paid to Lender, i ]

In the eveni of i 1otal taking of the l’rnpcrl{', the proceeds shall be applicd to the sums secured b;lllis Sccurity Instrument,
whether or not_then due, with any cxcess paid [0 Borrower, In the event of a partial tuking of the Property in which the fair
market vilue of the Property imniediately before the taking is equal to or greater than the amount of the sums securcd by this
Security Instrimnent immediately helore taking, wnicss Borrower and Lender otherwise uﬁrcq in writing, the sums secured by Lhis
Sceurity fnsteument <hall he reduced by the amoant of the procceds multiplicd by ihe following fraction: (a} the tolal amaotint of
the sunss secured immediately before the taking, divided i{(b) the fair markel value of the Property immediately before the
lnkm‘;. Any halance shall be paid to Bocrower, ln the cvent of & partial taking of the Property in which the fair market value o
the Property immediately before the taking is loss than the omount of the sums secured immediately belure the taking, unless
Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing or unless applicable law otherwise provides, the proceeds shall be applied to the
sums secured by this Seeurily Instruoment whether or not the sums arce then due,

I the Property is abandoned by Boreower, or if, after notice by Lender lo Borrower thit the condemnor offers to make on
award or seitle a claim for damages, Borrower fails Lo respond to Lender within 30 days after the date the notice is given, Lender
is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at its option, cither to restoration or repair of the Property or Lo the sums securced
by this Sccurity Instrvaiont, w#aclhcr or not then duc. | L .

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise ageee in wriling, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or
postpone the due date ofthe monthly paynients referred (0 in para mpl{s 1 nnd 2 or change the amount of such payments.

1. Boerrower Not Relcased; Forbearance by Lender Not n Walver.  Exteasion of the time for payment or maodification of
amortization of the sum: secored by this Sceurity lastrument Hrumcd by Lender to any suceessor in intercal of Borrower ahall

Ft ‘ orrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to

not operate to release thesazoitity of the origined Borrower or ¥ ! ]
commence procecdings agains. sny successor in interest or refute to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization

of the sums secured by this Security Instrument by reason of eny demand made by the original Borrower or Borrower'’s
successors in interest.  Any forherrance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy shall not be w waiver of or preclude the

exercise of any right or remedy. ] N
2, Successors and Assigns Bour.d: Joint and Severul Linbility; Co-slgners. The covenants and ngrecments of this Sccurl(_)'
Instrumeat shall hind and benefit the successors and assigns of Lender and Berrower, subject Lo the provisions of paragraph 17,
Borrower's covenants and ngreements sheiibe joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Securit lnstrumcnl%ﬂ[ dots
not cxecute the Note: Su} is co-signing (a8 Curity Tustrument ondy to mm‘tgaﬁc_. grani and convey thut Borrower's interest in
the Property under the terms of this Sceuriy/instrament; (b) is not personally obligated to pay the sums sceured by this Security
Instrument; and (¢) agrees that Lender andoany other” Borrower muy agrec to exten mudify,. forbear or make any
accommodations with regard to the terms of this Sciurity Instrument or the Note without that Borrower's consent.

13. Loan Charges. IT the foan sccured by tie Security Instrument is subject 1o a law which scts imaximum loan charges, and
that law is finally intcrpreled so that the interest or other loan charges collected or (o be collected in connection with the loun
exceed the perntitied limits, then: (a) any such loa 1<narye shull be reduced by the amount necessary 1o reduce the charge to the
sermitted [imit; and (b) any sums already collectell From Borrower which excecded permitted Hmits will be refunded 1o
jorrower.  Lender may choose o make This retund by seducing the principal owed uader the Noic ar by making a direct
payment to Boreower, 10 s relund reduces principal, (the rediction will be treated as o pertinl prepayment without uny

prcpazmcnl charge under the Note, . . . . i . T
14. Notices. Any notice to Borrower provided for in thic Security lastrument shall be given by delivering it or by mailing it
by first class mail unléss applicable law requires us: of another wahod. The notice shall be dircetcd Lo the Property Address or
any othcr address Borrower designates by notice ty Lender. Anv wotice Lo Lender shall be given by first cluss maif to Lender’s
address stated herein or any other address Lender designates by noties to Borrower.  Any notice provided for in this Sccurily
Instrument shall he deemed 1o have been given to Borrower or Lenac) viiea given as provided in this paragraph. i .
. 15, Governing Law; Severability, This Sccurily Instriment shall e governed by federsl Jaw and the Taw of the jurisdiction
in which (he Property is located. In'the event that any provision or claus” o Lhis Sccurity Instrument or the Note eonflicts with
:q_l{ulicahlc luw, such_ conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Sceurity dnstrument” or the Notc which can be given effect
wi hoult‘ the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Sccurity Tastrument and the Note are declared to be
severable,

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Mote 2:d of this Sccurity Instrument. .

17. ‘Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Laterest la Borrower. 10 all or ury nart of the l’m{)criy or any interest in it is

a natural person) without

sold or transferred (or if a benelicial interest in Borrower s sold or transferred ani, 8ayrrower is no )
irc immediate pnyment wr/ 7u) of all sums secured by this Security

Lender’s prior written consent, Lender may, at ils cption, rc?i ] C w 3
Instrument. However, this oplion shall not be exeicised by Lender if exercise is prohivited by federal Iaw as of the date of this

Sccurity Instrument., ) . ! . . . ,
nder exercises this option, Lender shall q_wc Huorrower notice of aceeleration. The rotice Hhulldar(widc a period of not
¢

lcss than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or, mailed witkin which Borrower must pay all sums sccured by this
Scourity Instrument, U Borrawer fails (0 pay these sums prior to the oxpiration of this period, Lesdace mny invoke any renicdics
pormitied by this Sccurity Instrument without further notice or demand an Borrower. .
18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate, If Borrowet meets cerlain conditions, Barrower shall havethe ~ight to have enforcement
of this Sccurity Instrument discontinued at any time prior (o the carlicr of: (a) 5 days (or such other prrica as applicable law ma
specify for reinstatement) before gale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale contuined in this SZosrity Instrument; or Shé
entry of o rldgmcni enforcing this Sccurity Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower: (l? pays Zeader all sums whic
then would be duc uader this Sceurity Insfrument aad the Note us if no seceleration had oceurred; _(bi curer-any default of uny
other covenants or agreements; :{ pays all cxpenses incurred in enforcing this Sceurity Instrument, incloding, Lu{ not limited to,
reasonable altorneys” fves; and tukes such action as Leader may reasonably require to assure that the uen of this Sceourit
Instrument, Lender’s rights in the rnpcﬂ¥ and Borrower’s obligation 1o pay the sums secured by this Sccurity Instrument sha;ﬁ
1w Borrower, this Scourity Instrument and the obligations sccured hereby shall remain

continuc unchanged. Upon reinstatement an !
fully effective as if no aceeleration had occurred. However, this right 1o reinstate shall not apply in the cose of acceleration under

pnrafrap 17.
9. Sale of Note; Change of Loan Servicer, ! ) 1 i
Instrument} may be sokl oac or more times without prior notice 1o Borrower, A sale may result in a cizau%li‘m the entity (known

as the "Lugiz Servicer”) that calicets monthly paymen s duc_under the Note and this Sceurity Instcument. There also may be one
or more changes of the Loan Servicer unrelated to a sale of the Note, If there is o change of the Loan Scrvicer, Borrower will be
given written aotice of the change in accordince with paragraph 14 sbove and appliceblc law. The notice will state the same and
address of the new Loan Scrvicer and the address to which payments should be made. The notice will also contain eny other

information required by applicable law. ) )

20. Hazardous Substances., Borrower shall not causc or J)crmxt the presence, use, disposal, storage, or releasc of any
Hazardnus Substances on or in the Property. Borrower shall not do, nor allow anyone ¢lse to do, anything alfeeting the Property
thal is in violation of any Environmental Law, The preceding two sentences shall not nppl{) tor the presence, use, or storage on
the Property of small gquantitics of Hazardous Substances that arc generally recognized to be appropriate to normal residentiul
uses and to maintenance of the Property, . L. ) )

Borrower shall prompily give Lender written notice, of any investigation, claim, demand, lawsuit or other action by any
governmental or regulatory agﬁ:ncy or privaie party involving the Property and any Hazardous Substance or Environmeatal Law
of which Borrower has actual nowlc%c. If Borrower learns, or is notificd by any governmcental or rcgulatory aulhoma, that an
remaval or other remediation of any Hazardous Substance affecting the Property 1s necessary, Borrower shall prompfy take

necessary remedial actions in accordance with Envirormental Law, )
‘As tsed in this paragraph 20, “Hazardous Substances” arc those substances defined as toxic or hazardous substances by
Environmental Law and the following subsiances: gasoline, kerosene, other Rammable or toxic petroleum products, toxic
:sticides and herbicides, volatile solvents, materials containing asbestos or formaldchydc, and rudioactive materials, As used in
his paragraph 20, "Environmentsl Law” means federal Jaws and laws of the jurisdiction where the Properly is focated that relate

to health, safety or environmental protection,

Page d ol 4

The Nate or a partial interest in the Note (together with this Seewrity

LDoaét0 (AW

6£+ 2620




UNOFFICIAL COPY




enrmhdNOEEICIAL COPY,.. .

Barrower's breach of nuy
17 unlesn nsgllcuhie luw
ts. not lesn

NON
21. Avcelerntion; Remedies, Lander shull ghve notier 15 Borrower prive Lo nccelerntion fnlluwhlz
covennnf or agreement in thiv Security lnstrument (but rot prier to aceeleralion onder FPuragrap
provides otherwise). The notice shall specify: (n) the defiult; (h) the action requised to cure the defanlt; (0) »
than 30 days fram the date the notice Is given to Borvower, by which the defanlt must be cured; and (d) thut fuliure to cure the
default on or before the date specificd in the notice may resul? In acceleration of the sums secured by this Security instrument,

foreclosure by judiciul proceeding und sale of the l'rolwrty. The notice shull further Inform Borrower of the right to relnstate
after acceleration and the right 1o aasert In the foreclosure procecding the non-existence of u definult or any other defense of
Borrower (o acceleration and foreclosure. If the default i not cured on or before the date specified in the notlee, Lender ut ity
option may require hinmediate payment ln full of ail sumy secured by this Security Instrument without further demand and
may foreclose this Security Instrument by judlelnl proceeding. Lender shall be entitled to collect all expenses incurred In
purnuing the remedies provided in this puragraph 21, Including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys’ foes and costx of thtle

evidence.
22, Releuse, Upon payment of all sums recured by this Sceurity Instiement, Lender sholl relense this Scourity Instrument

without charge to Borrower. Borrower shall pay :mr recardation costs. \
23, Walver of Homesteod. Borrower waives all right of homestcad cxe mption in the Property. )
24. Rlders to this Security Insirument. I once or more riders are csecuted by Borrower and recarded Llagether with this

Sceurity Instrument, the covenants and agreemenis of cach such cider shall be incorporaled into and shall amend and
wplement the covenants and agreements of this Security Instrumceat as il the rider(s) were a part of this Security Instrument,

&u
[Check applicable box(es)].

[} Adjustable Rate Rider KX Condominium Rider [] 1-4 Family Ridor
[} Graduated Payment Rider [ Planned Unit Development Rider  {_} Biweekly Payment Rider
[] Batioen Riscy [ Rate Improvement Ridir (7 Sceond Home Rider

{1 Other(s) {specify]
BY SIGNING BELOW, Sorrower accepts and agrees (o the terms and covenants contained in this Security Instrument

and
in any rider(s) exceuted by Zor ower and recorded with it. :

-~

Witnesses:
e

><;S;;LL¥ L GTFFNEYY ;? s

Social Sceurily Number:  357-28-2819

S‘ !2
et aien enenra e ISR, e srernenniroeensnisesaees (S CH

Sucial Sceurity Number:
....................................................................................... Seal)

BT Y ST LT P T PP PR S PPN TR R T FEPT IV

Soctal Sccurity Number:
v tearerrene erersraeeeranas I'S?m:l)
. ] TOWeY

S4cial Security Number:

(Bpace Bolow This Line For A e ]

State of Hlinois, COOK Coualy ss!

d | S
The foregoing instrument was ackaowledged before me this / 7 day of /lﬂ'if‘-" wenfee \ 19 e » by

SALLY L. GIFFNEY

Wilness my hund and official scal,

Notary Putile

" OFPICIAL. SEAL *
JANICE K, FEULNER
$ HOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF ILLINOIS
2 %Y COMMISSION tXPIRES V/20/93

Page 40! 4 LDoc427 [3/01)

GC?EZG&B




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

. .
“ e sy

L oamHE
VG R i’
NG AR

CUIGE

R,

“
M
¢
’

{
Y,




UNOFFICIAL.COPRY . .

Loun #: 6482431
Procens #1
CONDOMINIUM RIDER '

THIS CONDOMINILUM RIDER is madc this 19th day of November , 19 92 ,
and is incorporated inlo and shall be deemed to amend and supplement the Morigage, Deed of Trust or Security Deed (the

*Security instrument”) of the samc Jate given by the undersigned (the "Borrower™) o secure Borrower's Note to

WESAV MORTGAGE CORPORATION
of the same date and covering the Property described in the Security Instrument and located au

11128 NORTH WEST ROAD, UNIT 3E, PALOS HILLS, IL 60465
[Propery Addiess)

{the "Lender™)

The Property includes a unit in, together with an undivided intcrest in the common clements of, a condominium project known

as;

WOODS EDGE CONDOMINIUM
{Name of Gondombikum Projea]

{the "Condominium ProlZe”). If the owners ussociation or other entity which acia for the Condominium Project (the "Owners
Association™) holds titie vo/prioerty for the benefit or use of its members or sharcholders, the Property also includes Borrower's
interest in the Owners AssOriziion and the uses, proceeds and bencfits of Borrower’s interest.

CONDOMINIUM COVENA®MTS, In addition to the covenants and agreements made in the Security Instrument, Borrower
and l.eader further covenant and apie as follows:

A. Condominium Oblgations. /PaGrrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the Condominium Project’s
Constituent Documients.  The "Constiteont Documenis™ are the; (i) Declaration or any other documont which creates the
Condominium Project: (ii) by-laws; (i) corde OF regulations; and (iv) other cquivalent decuments. Borsower shall promptly pay,
when due, all dues and assessments imposed purseant to the Constiluent Documents,

B. Hazard Insurance. So long as the QOwrers Association maintains, with a gencrally accepted insurance carrier, a *master”
or "blankel” policy on the Condominium Project-wiich is satisfactory to Lender and which provides insurunce coverage in the
amaounts, for the periods, and against the hazards Lerdee requires, including firc and hazards included within the torm “extended

coverage,” then: ‘
(i) Lender waives the provision in Uniform Covesaat 2 for the monthly payment Lo Lender of onc-twelfth of the yearly
premium installments for hazard insurance on the Property; ara
(11) Borrower's obligation under Uniform Covenant ! to taaintain hazard insurance coverage on the Property is deemed
satislied to the extent that the required coverage is provided by vhs Owners Association policy.

Borrower shull give Lender prompt notice of any lapse in reqeicrd hazard insurance covernge.

In the event of a distribution of hazard insurance procecds in lied of restoration or repair following a Joss to the Property,
whether 10 The unit or to common clements, any proceeds payable la Horeower are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lendor
fur application to the sums sccured by the Sceurity Instrument, with any vricess paid to Borrower.

¢'. Publie Liublity Insurance. Borrower shail take such actions as mar ¢ reasonable to insure that the Ownors Assoclation
mainlains a public tability insurance policy acceptable in form, amount, and extrat ¢f coverage to Lender.

D. Condemnation. The procecds of any award or cliim for damages, Jirec)h/or consequential, payuble Lo Borrower in
conncction with any condemnation or other taking of all or any part of the Progeay. whether of the unit or of the common
clements, or for any conveyance in licu of condemnation, arc hereby assigned and shaid e naid to Lender. Such proceeds shall
be applicd by Lender to the sums seeured by the Security Instrument as provided in Umiform Covenant

£. Lender’s Prior Convent. Borrower shall not, excepl after notice to Linder and with Leader's prior written consent, cither
partition or subdividc the Property or consent to:

(i) the abandoanicnt or termination of the Condominium Praject, sxcepl for adaudonmrsi or termination required by
law in the case of substantial destruction by firc or other casualty or in the casc of a taking by conllemy ation or emincntl domain;

(ii) any amendment to any provision of the Constituent Docsments il the provision is for thocypenss benefit of Leader;

(iii) termination of professional management and assumption of scll-management of the Owners A:ssociation; or

(iv) any action which would have the effect of rendering the public lisbility insurance coverage minintained by the Owners

.

Association unacceptable to Lender.
F. Remedles, 1f Borrower does not pay condominium dues and assessments when doe, then Lender ioay pay them. Any

amounts disbursed by Lender under this paragraph Foshall become additional debt of Borrower sceured by the Sccurity
Instrument. Unless Borrower and Lender agree (o othier terms of paymend, these amounts shall bear interest from the date of
disbursement at the Note rate and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from Lender to Borrower regatesting payment,

BY SIGNING BELOW, Borrower accepls and agrees to the terms and provisions contaioed in this Condominlum Rider.

OSSO (. -7 |

soinnennnn (Sl) e rerreisesrseassnsansissnsionnss (OCAE)

-Hosrower

MULTISTATE CONDOMINSUM RIDER-Singlc Family—Fannie Mae/Freddis Mac UNIFORM INSTRUMENT
LDo00B), 068 1 .

LaserDou (TM} by Deiphl informelion Sciencas Coamp

Form 3140 9/9¢

6ELT6T6




UNOFFICIAL COPY




