3
2

R
"

O
N
=

UNOFFICIAR COBY. - o
o TR
N Bm\:}yu.:r 26 1 11: pg

v S BN L g
" ‘d ‘79 ' ”
VROCIATION OF WESICHSTER 680 o o e

2121 3. MANNHEIM RD. Cdward A. Mrtugs, Attorney et Law
WESTCHESTIR, B 60132 2121 Maneeim Rosd

[Space Above This Line For Recording Orta) . Woschohy, ilinelg 9080

MORTGAGE Loan No. 9085-“0“'

THIS MOKTGAGE (“Security | R T L7 T LRTTITTUORNN .. b JA 1- 2 SO SO "
7 The MOFDLROF S corrvnrnns "ﬂﬁﬁ‘,{%f,ﬂ;ﬁ(}g ..... and JEANRYTE. . TR7ZQ%.. hin.wile...

{"Borrower''). This Security Instrument is givento....... e SPURTOTUR
.FIRST. .!EU.EML.SAV.ENG&‘AND ,hOAN ASSQCIATION QF . WESTCHESTER . which s ocgunized and existing
under the laws of ... $h7 Jolked Statea. of  Amarica , and whosc address Is .......... e e e e abee
2121 S0uth Maonheim Brad, - Westchastar,. llllaois. ﬁy ; ("“Lender").

Borrower owes Lender the ptircipal sum of .. . FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND, FIVE. HUNDRED.AND. NQ/QQ. =, = .=
= rTemam. Dollars (U.S. 5...48,.300.00......... ). This cebt ix evidenced by Borrower’s note
dated the same dute as this Secuiity (“"Note'), s, with the full debt, if not
paid earlier, due and payableon...... bruary This Secuglty Instrument
secures to Lender: (a) the repayment ui the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, und all renewals; &xtensions and
modifications; (b) the payment of all cthorcums, with interest, advanced under purngraph 7 to protect the lqturily of this
Security Instrument; and (¢) the performance of Borrower’s covenants and agreements under this Sccurity Insirument and
the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does hireb morigage, grant nnd convey to Lender the following deserlbed property
1OCBEEE N 1vveeeenrcsecnenses s crerenns SRR, L0 T~ U T U OOO IS County, Nlinois:

Lot 432 (except the South 20 Zent) and the South 30 feet of Lot 433 in
George F. Nixon and Company's <rd Terminal Addition to Westchester, a
Subdivision of the South West 1/% of the North East l/4 and ths South
East 1/4 of the North West 1/4 of lection 21, Township 39 North, Range 12,
Eaat of the Third Principal Meridias, in Cook County, Illinoia.

L s

Permanent Index No, 15-21-211-044 ~

I

which has the address of ... t306 BELBEOL iy e A@8EChOBEGE
[Street) {City]

Hlinoi “Property Address''):
nois A i ( porty )

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereufter erccted on the property, and all easements, rights,
appurienances, rents, royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water rights and stock and all Axiures now or
hereafter u part of the property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. Allof the
forcgoing is referred ta in this Security Instrument as the “Property.”’

BORROWER COVENANTS that Borrower Is Inwlully scised of the estute hereby conveyed and has the right 1o
mortgage, grunt and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record.
Borrower warrants nnd will defend gencrally the title 1o the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any
encumbrances of record. oo

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with
limited variations by jurisdiction ta constitute a uniform security instrument cavering real property,

JILLINOIS —Single Family—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3014 12/8)
44719 BAF aYSTILS s“'%:ggl't




s\ IN QU FH L BEEER O R Yoot e i

y

Z&‘ y/ 194X UOIIINOD AN
SIN) [¥98 [R}5Y)0 PuS puwy A1 SEBnIA

Aoy “ays “oy)
"Y1O) 9 UM B8N PUE 8230d.nd By 10) JUDWINIISU| PIBE PANBIKD 1T LGyttt
Gt sy ‘o)
WL PUE POOP PUN 1DV AIWIUN|OA PUB 834) **°** T IPERRY4 "1 17 ' 0Q O) UKUNIISUY Divs PISPIIMOUNIR PUT “SLUES PINIING SATY
Suswnnsul $u084105 04 JO SIURUVOD M) JO PRULICU) Tureq ‘Oym (SHUOSIsd Bt]) K] D) MU A) PIADID J0 UMOUX (2I¥) F| DUE 31 DO

PhINOAdY A||RUORIA Tro st gt i LGRRE T WERIALL T STTANVAD (PUS WOZYL P UIVNON
WY £)1340> £Q010y OP ‘91 PUR AIUNOD PIEs 30) PUN ) Mgnd AJEION ¥ - 3?" J.J,:? et ”W'l

OOD 40 ALNNOD

SI10N1T11 40 21V15

(—
%
®

{WMUBPMRSLYY
soz1] BIFBUEEL

v BGEAL O PIWHON.......

: e E YUl DOPIOL PUR JIIMOLIOR £Q 079X (S)IPLS AUT UY PUR JURLNSISUY
A)INs0g )Y U] PAUIMUOD FIUNNIA0Y- PUR S1II0T Y 0) s0sBe pus mdeodw Jomriind ‘mOYIE DNINDIE Ad

NPTy IuswiAeg ATneen-1g {as109ds) (shaapio (X}
soppy 1uswidopeadgg Wun peuuwyg () Jepty usm iy pREnpup {)

Jopiy Anpwed -z () Japry wnjupwopuo) [] Jpry ey seasnipy [
{(sa)x0q Mqeoidd. ¥y .au)] luswinlisug
Aunoag spy) jo wed ¥ 2J0M (S)PPH ) Jt ¥ JUMUNASU] LHINOSS HIYT JO TIUDWNTE pur SIUBUDACS U1 uswaddns
PUR PLOLIT [RIE PUT 0313) PAIRIOIOIUY 9 [|BYE JOPK YONS HIUS JO SIUNUNTE PUB SIUNUSAOD DY) JUMUNIP.LY SIINDIE S
yum 1o41080) papiosas pus JaMOII0F £Q PIINIGKD 24% SSPU SI0UW JO JUO J “ININRIIN] LHARMES M) O 8N ‘€T
*Ausodoag oy uj uoldiiaxs PEISIWOY JO MBI |[R SIAIEM JOMOLIOH "PESINOMON JO JBATSAL 2T,
11900 UOIRPIOA) AUk Kud [feyr JDM0110g ‘XINOIIDEREIESIITEIEIEN 1USLNIISU]
A11anoog S1Y1 9SERR3 RS JOPUFY IUNUNIISU] ALNSE BT AQ PAINDGE BWING (v Jo Jumaded uodn ‘swesey Iy
‘JUStUnIIsu] £113059¢ 143 AG PIINDIE SWINS B O) USIH) PUR ‘£33 SAII0NW JQBUOSEDS PUR SPUOK 8, I0A1939)
uo stnPudsd *s33) §,19A13934 ‘01 PAWI] 10U 1nQ ‘Suipnjoul ‘sluss JO L0120 pue Aadold 2y JO URWIBHURIL j0 FI90D
oy jo judwded o) 181y parydde aq [[wys 12412231 3Y1 10 19PU] £q PR303|(0D KU Kuy -anp 1sed avoys Buipnpdui K1iadoag ayt
Jo s1uas ay) 1534103 01 pue Kisadord aiy IBeusy pure Jo uoissaseod Sym ‘uodn 13N 01 PITIIUS 3 [1eyYs (1941351 paruiodde
Aymopn( Aq so juale 4q ‘vosiad ur) Jopuog ‘aies juoipnf Suimo)io) uondwapas jo pouad Aue jo uoiendxa ay o1 aoud
awy Aue 18 pue Suxdosd 3yt Jo Justuuopurqe 30 ¢f YdesBesed sapun vonesaisoow vodry ‘uolrsesso ] Uy 1epadT ‘0F
"FIUSPIAD 3])15 JO SIN0I PUE £30) SADUIOYIN FIGUUOIESE ‘0] PRI|UWI| 10U TN
Suypnjaug ‘g yduaBeand siy) o] papiaocsd sajpamies 243 Buinsand uj painduj sovusdxs {[w 159]]02 0) PA{ININS 84 [[RYS Jopur]
‘Rugpaascid (wpoipof £q WWNAEU] £)IN0G S143 9PO(DNI0} AW PUN DUBIINR JMLIN; INOYI K JUMAXSU] AIIMISS 9
AQ P2INDIS TWING [[¥ JO {10} Uy Judwind s1ujpatuus) oanbes Swtu uojido 5] 1B 28PUFT ‘OII0U SYY UF PIYIIVES BINP MY} BI0J8Y
40 UQ PIZINI JOU 8] NP ) J] "2INBOII2I0) PUS BOININIIVE 0) JIMOLIOH JO FSURSP JSYI0 AUN J0 I[OVIP ¥ JO PIUIINXS
~Uou ay) Bujpesdcld pineoi>eia) I ) JADIFR 0) JYBIL SN} PHE DONBANIEIIT JBNR BININILUS O) JYBYL OY) JU JEMO0LI0Y] I}
J0L 1IN {{BYS DI1IOU Sy ], *A150d0.] 9g} Jo o[ws pus Buipsadosd mpnf Aq 22n90[32105 ‘YusmnaIsu] LIINNS SIYL £q pRINde
SWINE By} JO UOIIBIIIIIW U) J{NSAI AWl 331300 M) 4] Pay)3d H1EP M) 940)8q 20 UO JHEJEP B4} BIND 0F JAN|[N) 1B (P) Pue
1poand 9q NN 3NV jep SY} HOIM AQ *40M0A30F] 0) UBAYE 1 0]10U 8} MNP 2|} WO SAUD Of UNH) FEH 10U ‘0IUP B () HINEjep
oy 2and 0} paainbos uo)IdE oYl (Q) HINEEP Sif) (¥) N0 (UGS SINNOU YL (MFIMIMNI0 BAPIA0Id MW BqEI||dde FSM{un
L1 pus ¢ sydusSeand Jepun uo]iwis|30% 0) Jopd joU INq) JUsENSIIUY {ILNOSE SN} U) JUMEESIEE JO IIRUSA0D AUN JO ONBMY
£, 30404108 BUIRO[I0} UVINININIDE O J0)Id JBMOLIOE O} SINOU SANE [IUYS JFPUET ‘SHPIMY HONWINIIIY ‘gl
1SMO][0] S¥ 32288 DU JMYLIAOD JOLIINY JAPUNT PUY JDMOLIOR SLNYNEAOD WNOZINN"NON




UNOFFICIAL £OBY. o o

If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loun secured by this Security Instrument,
Borrower shall pay the premiums required to malntain the insurnnee in effect until such time as the requirement for the
insurunce lerminales in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicuble law,

8. Inspectlon. Lender or its ngent may make reasonable entries upon nnd inspections of the Property. Lender
shail give Borrower notice ul the lime of or prior to an inspection specifying reusonnble canse for Lhe inspection,

9. Condemnation. The proceeds ol any nward or claim for dnmages, direct or consegquentind, in connection with
any candemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in liew of condemnation, are hercby
ussigned and shall be paid to Lender.

tn the event of a totnl taking of the Property, the proceeds shnll be npplicd to the sums secured by this Security
Instrument, whether or not then due, with nny excess puid to Borrower. [n the evenl of o partinl tnking of the Property,
unless Borrower and Lender otherwiso agree in writing, the sums secured by this Secirity Instrument shall be reduced by
the amount of the proceeds multiplied by the following fraction: (a) the 1ota] amount af 1he suma secured immedintely
before 13; taking, divided by (b) the fair market value of the Property immediately before the taking. Any balance shatl be

id to Borrower,
- If the Property is nbandoned by Borrower, or if, alter notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers te
make nn award orsettle a claim for damnges, Borrower fuily to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date the notice is
given, Lender isvautl orized to collect nnd apply the progeeds, al its oplion, cither to restoration or repair of the Property or
10 the sums secured b this Security Enstrument, whether or not then duc.

Unless Lencieraind Borrower olherwise ngree In writing, uny application of proceeds to principal shall not eatend or
postpone the due dutoe o the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 und 2 or change the amouni of such payments.

10. Dorrower Mot Released; Forbearance By Londer Not a Walver, Extension of the time for payment or
madification of smortizauzan of the sums secured by this Security Insirument granted by Lender (o uny succeasor in
Interest of Borrower shall nat rperate 1o relense the linbility of the original Borrower or Borrower's successors in intarest.
Lender shall sot be required to/caommence proceedings agninst any successor in interest or refuse to exlend time for
payment or otherwise modify aniostization of the sums secured by this Security fustrument by renson of any demand made
by the original Borrower or Borrower's 2uccessors in inleceat. Any focheurance by Lender in exercising any right ov remedy
shull not be a waiver of or prechnde thd ex2rnse of uny right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Rovid; Joint and Soveral Liability; Co-signers,  The covenants and ngreementa of
this Security Instrument shall bind nnd benefic thy suceessors nnd assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject 1o the provisions
of puragraph 17, Borrower's covennnts und ugreements shall be jaint and severnl. Any Horrower who co-signs this Security
Instrument but does not execule the Note: (u) 6 eo-signing this Security Insirument only to mortgage, grant and convey
that Borrower's interest in the Proparty under the rarims of this Security Instrument; (b) is not personaily obligated (o pay
the sums secured by this Security Instrument; ana-£o arees thit Lesider nndd any other Borrower may agree (o extend,
modily, forbear or muke nny neconunodntions with vegard 1o the termy of this Security Inssrument or the Note without
that Borrower's consent.

12. Loan Charges. If the loun secured by this Sexurity Instrument is subject 10 n luw which sets maximum loan
churges, and that law is fnally interpreted so that the inte/es) or olther loan charges collected or to be collected in
connectivn with the lonn exceed the permitted limits, then: (&) any such loan charge shnll be reduced by the amount
necesaary to reduce the charge 1o the permitted timit; and (b) nn, 2aras already collected from Borrower which exceeded
permitted limits will be refunded to Borrowar. Lender mny choosd to/ rrake this refund by reducing the principul owed
under the Note or by making a direet payment to Borrower. I a refund Jeduces principal, the reduction wlit be trealed ns o
partinl prepuyment without uny prepayment charge under the Note.

13. Legisiation Afocting Lender's Rights,  If enunciment ar expization of applicable Iaws hin the elfect of
rendlering uny provision of the Note or this Security Instrument unenforceabl aecording to its terms, Lender, nt its option,
may require immediate payment in full of sl sums secured by this Security ipeerument and may invoke any remedies
pcrmiltcc:‘by paragraph 9. If Lender excrcises this option, Lender shall take the siepr. specified in the secondd purngraph of
paragraph 17,

14, Notices, Any notice to Borrower provided for in this Security Instrumenshnil'be given by delivering it or by
mailing it by first class muil unless applicable lnw requires use of another method. The rotice shall be direcled to the
Property Address or any other address Borrower designates by notlce to Lender. Any novies to Lender shall be given by
flest class mnil to Lender's address stated hereln ar any other address Lender designates by notic: ta Borrawer. Any nolice
provided for in this Security Instrument shall be deemed to have been given 10 Borrower or Lencar sohan given as provided
in this paragraph.

15. Governing Law; Soverability, This Security Instrument shall be governed by federal liw and the law of the
Jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Security (nsirument or the
Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shail not affect other provisions of this Security Instrumznt or the Note
which can be given effect without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Security Instrament and the
Note are declared 10 be severable.

16, Dorrower’s Copy., Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Security Instrument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower,  1f 01l or any part of the Property or uny
interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or trunsferred und Botrower is not a natural
person) wilthout Lender's prior written consent, Lender may, ut its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums
secured by this Security Instrument, However, this option shall not be exercised by lLender if exercise Is prohibited by
federal law us of the date of this Securily Instrument.

If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period
of net Less thun 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay all sums secured by
this Sccurity Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke nny
remedics permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower.

18, Borrower's Right to Reinstate. iIf Borrower meets certain conditions, Borrower shall have the right 10 have
enforcement of this Security Instrument discontinued at any time prior 10 the earlicr of: (n) 5 days (or such other period as
applicable lnw may specify for reinstatement) before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale contained in this
Security Instrument; or {(b) entry of a judgment enforcing this Security Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower:
() pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Sccurity Instrument and the Note had no aceelerution
oceurred; {b) cures any default of any olher covenants or agreements; (¢) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this
Sceurity Instrument, including, but not limited to, rensonable attorneys' fees; and {d) takes such action as Lender may
reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Security Instrument, Lewder's rights in the Property and Borrower's
obligation o pay the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall continue unchanged. Upon reinstatement by
Borrower, this Security Instrument and the obligations secured hereby shall remain fully effective as if no acceleration had
occurred. However, Lhis right (o reinstate shall not apply in the case of accelerstion under parngruphs 13 or 17




g7279680

-~

UNOFFICIAL COPY

s ind Suysenba

JOMOJIOH O) JOPU WO 33110u uodn 15U YITm ‘D|quAed 5q |(¥iYs PUET 31w MON Y1 1T JUNUIINGHP JO NEP W)

WO 1850501 388G [{EYS BIUNOWN 985L]) *JUWAR JO $1UI3) JOYIO O1 20IBR JOPUIT PUN JIFMOIIOE PEMU[] TUMUNIISU] LIINeE
1Y) £Q PRINSDE JIMOLI0Y JO 1GPP {RUCIPPY 2033q [(sys £ YduaSuand s1y) 3opun sopus) £q pesangup viunows Auy

"OF O 0} DANY JOU S0P Jopud] ‘o YdusSuind niys sepitn oI axw ABIU JppUN]

yinoyiy ‘siedas e 01 Kuadold oyl uo FulBIUS pue 5335 SLUIONN AqEUOSE; Butded 'LIN0D ut Buueadde ‘tuswndieu]

A1Lanoag 1Y) Jaao L1popd ey yarym udy v Aq painads swuns Aue Suided opnjaus Anw suonde 5 aspusy ‘Ausdoag sy v)

w148y s sapud] pus K120d0ad SYY3 JO INEA 01} 190104d O} IESE0D8U §1 JBADIWYM 10) Aud PUE O (PW Lopus] UMy ‘(suoisnss

10 SMB| 03I0JUD O) JO UONINUWSPUOD Jof *3iwqosd ‘Aoidnaueq it Buipoodosd B ev yone) £18d0a4 M W) SIS 5 epUNY

12apy Apusag uls Suw wy) Suipaedosd (wld) ¥ ¥t 21811 10 JUBWINIISU] AILRNSE SIY) UL PAUMUOD FIUMUSIITE DUS NUTUSACD
syt waasd o) sy semozlog ST 'sdusinsul eBulsop (A1d0ad 0] W BIYSIY 8] JO WOHII0AG [

‘Sugam vy 2082010 04) 0) 5338 23pUN] FEBIUN SRIML JOU J1RYY P11 98
Pu ployases] oyl ALIsd0A] 0Y) 01 1111 52) 5331NbOT IDMOSIOY Ji PuE *2¥E3) Y1 JO suoisiacad i) Yhm Ajdwsod (|eys Jamosiog
‘PIOYDNEI] ¥ UO §) IUNRURNSUY KNIRODE SIYL J] OIFEM HIILWOD JO NRIOLNSP 01 Auddosg sy mopw ‘Ausadosg sy sBumyd
Ajteirueivqoe 2o 250ep Ao 1edp 10U ||PYS 13M01508  'oploReees] (L1i0d0i ] JO SIUBUMIUITIA PUY UOIISAIMNI] ‘9

‘uoniminbaw 343 03 J0ud APIRpaw} JURWINIISY)
L1ansdg $1Y1 Aq PRINSIE KLINS BY1 JO 1URXS 3Y) 01 Japus] o) svud |jeys uonminboe a1 01 Joud £11adoi g syl 0) sBMUERP WO}
Aupneas spadsosd pus $3)0)0d asuwinsy) Aus 01 13T ¥, Jamo0ll0g ‘I9pud] 4g paainbaue 5y A1aadoad ay¢ 6) YduuBued Jepun
)1 muswied sy jo r mole ayy oflusys 1o ¢ pus | sydvalesed uy 0y PIIdse sIudWAed Ajsuciu Y JO 23eP onp oyl suodisod
JO PUSIND 10U (joys 1P 20uLsd o) spaddosd Jo uohieddde Aus ‘Bunitim 1 50381 2EIMIIYI0 JOMOLI0G PUR SDPUNT TIU[]
“usA(l 5§ 22130U 341 UGYMm
o |1m porsd Aep.os 7it] -onp UBYY 10U JO JAYISYM “JUDLNIISU] LAIINDIE 1Y) AQ PaIndaN swuns Aed o) o Auasdosyg 21t
2501835 10 JINIDI @) $PI700J74 DY) 2N Awwl 3aPUd-] “SP3An0ad FISURINEUL YT 13D(|0S AWIL J2PUDT USY) ‘UHIR|D ¥ D|119S O) PRIRYD
SU1J 2014083 DIUMINSUL DYT IV4) IDPUR’] WOAJ 30U ¥ L8P Of UINIIM J0MSUR 10U $30p 10 'Sradosg ot suopueqgt Jamosliog
S 0M000 O PING SE30ED SUL QUM INP UOY) 10U S0 DYDY M ‘USRI ISU] LINIE S1q) KG PIINSeY sWns 3yl o3 paidde
3 (eys sp3asosd IduBInsU) aY) 1@22.13850] 3Q PINOom A114NIIE §,20pUT 0 IQITER) A(JEdWOUNIS 10U §1 J1wdds Jo LojIeI0ma)
343 J] ‘POUINEI] JOU B} £1INDIN 8,300 ] PU B|QITE) A[|EO)oU0Dd B Ajedal JO UCHIEIONE3I Y1 Ji ‘pellwwep Kiiadasg oy jo
2dal so vopvioisal 0) payjdde aq [eYs =nea00ad soussnsu| ‘Fuliam Ul 2388 ITMIDYIO JFMOIIOH PUE JIPUST FE|UNY
‘Jwmnsrog Aq Alidwoad apuw 10U ) 990] JO j00Id SABW AWIU JIPUDT "IPPUDT PUN IDMIE
aaumnsuy Y3 o) 9jiou 1dwold aA18 [jRyr IOMOLIOE T0| JO 1UDAD DY) U] "$IIIOU |EMOUSI pus sunjasd pred jn sidiosss |1
Japud-y o1 Al Kjsdwosd (e samoisog ‘€24 abal Jupuoar] §1 semeuai pur saioftod 24 POy 01 1R Y daRi [JRYs 20pUN'}
‘2snepd a8uBIcIU PIRPURIS B DPNIOUE [[BYS Piiw JADUST] 0} HqEIdadan aq [[EYS SjEMDUDI pur s21djod SdURINNYY ||V
PIYYNIM L|Quuosessun
W JOU Uy YoM (waoidde s sepue o) 1a3fqne stk liog £Q ussOUD oq 11BN 35Uy oY) BurIACId 3510083 adURINEY)
oyl $22|nhas J2pue 18Y) SpopSd 3yl JOJ PUN DILDLLLE BYY U PAUIRIUIBIL 3Q |[BYS IDUMINSUL BY ] 3dURINEUE $2NNbM
A9PUDT YU M JOJ SPawzEY JaYI0 Lun pus 37813400 Papt DIND,, W] SY) UIYNM PIPN|DU| SpIwZRY ‘2Yy AQ weo| isuiulie paInEU}
Ardadoidd atfl o P13t J0YUasY 10 BUNITIND MO SJUNIIIATIOLY) DY) dOIY [IBYS J0MOLIOH  ‘SIUNINR] PIURE]) °g
as110u Jo Buims ays Jo
SAMP O VYT SAOGR Y1A0) 19¥ SUOJIIN DI} JO DI0W JO JUO ONE] L0 VII| AY) AJsiivs |{Bys J3mOoulog ua)] Y1 Su1A)1IUapt asnou
¥ JOMOLIOY 2A18 AW JPPUFT CIUSIINIISUY AILINSDG BIY) JBAOD Kiarud UENe Al USIYm ud) ¥ O) 199fgns st Alsadoag ay)
10 Lud AuE jug) $DUIWIIP JOPUPT 1 YN sU] £H1INIE 1Y) 0L use oyt Bupwwmpiogns 1pus 0y £20109)s1198 Juswusasie
uE U] SY) JO JOPIOY AY) WO 533N (D) 30 Ksadold syt JO wed KL 10 23011900) J0 UD5] YT JO JUDIPIIOIUD DY) JUIAId
03 2)n12do vopdo ¥ 1opud’] syt u Yoym sTuipassoad (e8] *uy usl Yy )% YISWINII0JUD IuluBe SpuLIP 10 ‘Aq US| DY) YN}
pooS u| ¥1%01103 {q) '22pus] 01 2qNIdaadu PUUNL ¥ U UBY) 2YS £q PaINITs 10 EBIQO BY ] JO Jusied Y] 0) Bunlam Ul wseshe
{n) :1omoriog ¥EJUN JUBINIISUL K1andag S|y Jeso Kisold eRy yaiym uay] Aur w2 seyonp Ajdwoud [jeys samoilog
‘siuatfed oy Buyduspiac sadiesas
Japua o1 yspung Ahdwoad jeys somolsog ‘A135931p siuswied o53) S 189m0 40q )] "YdusBuind s1y) sopun ped aq o)
$1UNOWE JO $3110U || J2puar] 01 ysusngy Aduwosd 71eys Jsmossog “uowhied Pomo 1o iad ayi 01 A[10221p 1N U0 Wy Aed
|[»ys Jamoldog *sauusu ey u) pid 1ou 3y g0 'z ydesBuied uf papiacad souunm oy ui 2 uoieB11qo a5 Aud ((eys Jamollog
Aun 31 *awas punolf Jo MuowAnd poOYIIEI] PUB ‘JUDWINIISUY KILUNDIE SIYY 2940 A¥uond uiie Avar (diym Aedosy
1 0 2qEIngND suopjsodw) pur ouy *saBIBYD ‘SuWIEEISTE ‘SaX) (| Awd jjuys Jomoilog . ‘swer] lsellawyD) ‘e
‘onp jwdiautad o) ‘16w] pum Lonp 1a201U4 01 'YIN0) 7 ydwiBured 20pun (10 vAed IUNOWE 03 *PaY7 BI0N
a1 Japun anp saBaeys yuewAudasd 01 ‘puodas inoN 341 Jopun anp safseyo 3191 01 * iy paydde o (v s ¢ pue { sydusBeind
JOPUN JapudT £q Paad3l siusind e BIMII0 SapIAcId Mu) alqeondde ss3jLn)  "RNmANg 10 Y orreddy ¢
JUSWNIISU] ARIN0SE 1) AQ PIINDIE SLINS MY) ISHIEEE (7. ¥ 58 uojiedde
JO 2wy 9Y) Ju J2PUdT £q PIAY spung Lus aopusT £q uoiisinbou 61 20 Kadosd SY3 JO (WS 23 OF 101D AteTeipRwIU UG
Jow ou *Aidde jjeys sapuar] *Japud] £q pasinboe Jo plos s; Auadoad oyl g1 ydwaBeawd Japun 3 sepudry /q 19y spung Kus
13moaog 03 punyes Apdwosd juys 1BPU] UIWNIISKE] AIUNIDE SIY) £q PRINIIS FLINS ({8 JO [N Bl JURLIY vodny
“opua Aq posinbos e nruswfud 2101 Jo SuO U £5UNDPYEP SYI AN AT 0) A1 SeD3U JUNOWE
Aunm 1opua] 01 Aud |[Uys J9MOIIOH ‘NP USYM SILIOL MOIORD oY} Aud 01 TUDIDIPYNE 10U §) JOPUST AQ PIdY FPUNS SY) JO JUNOUE
ay1 3 'spuny Jo siuowAed £j1IU0W U 19M0II0( O) PINPR3D 0 Jamouiog 01 predas A3dwoad soye ‘uondo s, emoliog I8
‘Oq [(BYS SEIIXD B 'INP UM SN MOIO10 Y3 Lud O} poaInbas JUNOILE SY) PIIOXD J[RIS ‘SUID)) MOIDED DY) JO S2IUP anp NY)
o1 2011d s1quied spuny jo suswied L[auow NN} oY) YA 191119801 ‘33pua Aq PIY SPUNg 3l jo JUNOWR M) J]
justsnuisu] L1anasg s1y)
AQ PoIn>2E RUNE Y1 JOJ A11INdS [BLOIIPPY §¥ paSpaid 21w SpuUN 9y "SPRLL SeM SPUN dY) 01 HGIP 4ows ysiym Joj ssodind
Y1 pue Spun 2y 01 §I|GIP pue §11PII> Fuimoys spunyg ays Jo FTupunoode [enuue us *aBiwyd INOYIM 1oMCLIOH 0L 9AFS [Wys
J9pua] ‘spun.g ayl uo sHuluIes 10 1531a1u) Aue samosiog Aed o) pasnbaa aq 10u [[RYys apua] ‘pred oq o) 130Uy sanba
ae] 3jqes)idde 10 spmu £ JusWIIBR U SIU) SPuUN oyt uo pred aq (IwLs 13U YL Bunum W 3358 Lews Japusy
pue somoliog ‘afiwys ¢ Yons axvis 03 JIpud] NWILd me| J|qedldde puw spung 2yl uo 1YY Jomousog shed Japusy
$S3[UN 'SW21 MoI%d oY) Suldga4 JO Junoow Yy Surzdeue ‘spunyg o) Suikjdde pus Buipjoy io) 3BI3y> 1ou AW Jopudry
‘S mos083 oy Aud o) spung ayi Ajdde jeys 3apua] (UOHININFU] U YONE €1 Jopus] J| JopudT Buipnjoul) AsusBe oyme
JO [020pa) ¥ 4q paatumIend JO Painsu) 228 YOIm JO SIUNOIOR JO S0P I UOININISUL UR UY PIOY 3q | WS SPUN Sy ]

*SWY) MOIE3 BININY JO SIWULIED [QBUOTEI PUT MITP 1UALIND JO SIFNq
2Y) UL INP SPUNY FY] NWWISI AWIL JDPUIT ,,'SWISH MOIIED,, PO[[ES 34N suldl) Isay ) "Auv i ‘swnywasd 2ousunsy) afefuow
Adeak (p) pus ‘swnqusid ssusinsuy pivzuy Lawe () ‘Auw )y ‘Auadold ay1 uo fiuas punosf jo sivawdwd ployosesy
Aead (q) huswnisu] LA1INS3G SIYY 19A0 AJHOND HIENE ABIU YOIYm SIUSWSEISSE PUR SoX¥) A|JEdA (¥) ()0 Y1){om1-2u0
o) [enba {, spung,,) wns v *jiny u1 pred 51 NON S [LUN NON Y] IopUn anp 2w sivawied LJiuow £ep 2y} UC JOpUI] OF
Aud [[BYs JoMOIICH *J0PUFT AQ JOAIUM URIILM ¥ 03 10 MB] QD) ddE 01 109{QNE  “SINNIIUY PUE NIXE] S05 SPEN,] ‘T

10N A1 Japun anp soBaeys av| pue Juatuieddid Aus pur MON Y Aq PIVUIPIAD 1GID YY) UC 16213101 pus Jo (sdidupsd a3
anp waym Led Lppdwoad jjeys Jomodsog  ‘sellag) M) pus Jusmindal Heessiu) pun (pdpupg JO iR ‘]
HMO[|0) 58 308 PUT JUBUIA0D JOPUDT DUB JOMOLIOE SLNVYNBAOD WHGLIN(T




UNQEEICIAL SORY™ 5=

BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT

{For Sscurity Instrument)

THIS BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT RIDER is mada this__13th __day of May 1087 and s in-
corporated into and shall be deemaed o amend and aupplement the Mortgage, Deed of Trust or Security Doed (the "Segurity
Inatrumeant'’} of the asme date given by the undersignad (the *Borrower”) to secure Borrower's Note to

JIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSQCIATION OF WESTCHESTER

{the “Lender'") of 1ho asme date and covering the property described In the Securlty tnstrument and iocaled at:
406 Bristol Avenuc, Westchester, Illinouis 60153 .

{Proparty Adodress)

ADDITIONAL COVENANTS. In addition 10 the covenants and agreementis made In the Securlty Instrument, Borrower and
Lender further covenan! and agree as lollows:

A. Funds for Taxes and Insurance

Unitorm Covenant 2 of the Security Agresmant |8 ameonded (o read aa lollows:

Funds lor Taxes and Insurancs. Subjeot 1o the applicable law or to a wrliten walver by Lender, Borrower shal! pay to Lender
on lhe day bl-weskly paymenta are due undsr the Note, until the Note I8 paid in full, a sum ("Fundas”) squal to one-twenly-sixth
ol: (a) yearly taxes and assessments which may atlaln prinrity ovor thia Securily Agresmaent; (b) yoarly lossencid payments
or ground rents or the Property, | any; (o) yearly hazard insurance premiums; and (d) yearly mortigage insurance pramiyms,
If any. Thess Items are ~alled “ascrow itoms™. Lender inay estimale tha Funds due on tho basio of current dala and reasonable
astimates ol future vsc.owv items,

The Funda shatl be hoiz ican institution the deposi{is or accounis of whiah are Insured ar guaranteed by a Federal on
agency (inciuding Lender (f Liander Ia such an Institution). Lender shall apply the Funds (o pay the escrow items. Lende
not charge for holding and ajpt ing the Funda, analyzing the accoun! or verllying the escrow items, uniass Lendet pays
tower Inlarest on the Bunde ans &2 alicable law permits Lender ioomake such & charqe. Borrowor sivd-Lendar may agre
writing that interest shall be paid or the Funds. Unlsss an agreomint is mado or applcable law requires intorest 1o bo p
Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any Intarest or sarnings on the Funds. Lander shall give to Barrower, witho
oharge, an annual accounlting of the Funds =howing credita and debits 1o the Funds and the purposse lor which each deb
to the Funds was made. The Funds are p'edged as additional seourily for the suma secured by this Security instrument,

It the amount ol the Funds held by Lender, «aguther with the tulure bl.weaaokly paymenis ol Funds payable prior to tho due
dates ol the escrow items, shall exceod the amoun! required to pay the ogscrav [lems when due, the excess shail be, at Bor-
rowsr's aption, aither promplly repaid to Borrower )t credited to Borrower on bl-waekly payments of Funds. (I the amount
ol Funda held by Lander is not sutlicient to pay 1he er orc w.'tems whon due, Borrowst shall pay to Lender any amount necessary
to make up the deficlancy In one or mors paymenis o raquired by Lender,

Upon paymaent In full of ail sums secured by this Security iretrumant, Londar ahall promptiy relund to Borrower any Funds
heid by Lendor. Il under Paragraph 19 the property |8 soid of acqlired by Lender, L.ender shall apply, no later than immediately
prior to the sale ol the Property or its acquisilion by Londet,;-ar; Sunds held by Lender at the Lime of applioation as a credit
agsins! the sums secured by this Seourily Instrument,

8) PAYMENT OF PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST; PREPAYMENT (MO LATE CHARGES

3, PAYMENTS :

A) Timo and Place of Payments

| will pay principal and interest by making p:ymnnll ovorz two (2) wasks /"L !:Waekiy").

| wii make my bi-weaeakly paymenis beginning , 13 El,.-_ | will make those paymanis ovory
2 woeks untit [ have psid ali of the principal and Interest and any cther ohuau usnaribed below that | may owe under thlo
Nole. My bi-weekly payments will be appiied to interest befora principal. (fon__._"struary 24,2000
I stili owe amounis under ihis Note, | will pay those amounts In full on that dale, ‘#hisn Is calied the "mllurlty date™,

| will make my bl-weekly paymania at 2121 South Mannhalm Hosd — Wastohester, lilinols Nlli

or at a ditleront place |f required by the Note Holder.
8) Amount of Bl-Weekly Payments )
My bl-weekly payment will be in the amount of U.8. §_._244.16

4, BORROWER'S RIGHT TO PREBPAY

| have the right 1o make payments of principal at any time before thoy are due. A payment of princlnal-anly ia known as
& “prapaymaent”. When | make a prepaymaent, | wil tell the Note Holder in wrlling that | am doing eo,

t may make a full prepayment or partial prepayments without paying any prepaymant gharge. The Note Heldet will use all
of my prepaymaents io raduce tha amouni of the principal that | owo under this Note. Ii | make a partia! prepayment, there
wiil be no changes in the due date or In the amount of my bi-weekly payment unless the Nots Holder agrass In wriling to
those changues.

&. BORROWER'S FAILURE TO PAY AB REQUIRED

A} Late Chsrge for Overdue Paymants

I the Nate Holder has not received the full amount of any bl-weskly payment by the end of __15___calendar deys after the
dais 1t ia due, | will pay o late charge to the Note Holder. The amount of tha charge will bo_3 ____% ol my overdue bl-weskly
payment of principal and Inlerent. | will pay this late charge promplly, but only once on sach late payment.

8) Default

It { do not pay the full amount ol my bl-weekly payment on the date |1 Ia due, | will be in defaull.

)

8Y SIGNING BELCW, Borrower accepts and agreess to the‘lo}u and covenanis r;lalnu in this Bl-Weekly Paymont Rider.
ek -
—- (Seal)

nald J. Trzdb ~_ ﬁ’ -Borrower
M&_—_ {Sgal)
anette Trzoe / -Borrower

{(8nal}
-Borrower

44001 (AS) Bi-Weenly Paymen! Rider
(For Becurily Inatryment) 1004 BAF Bystoms and Formy, ine.

l




