UNOFFICIAL COPY: -

86155 \
6158115 S
oy w
é |
—
[ ,]
. =
- [Space Above This Line For Recording Data)
L-88440
§ MORTGAGE
g THIS MCRTGAGE ({“Security Instrument’) is given on "
< 19....88. The morigagor is ..=..=.=..Usein. Nadzaku. .and. Cjulbear. Nadzaeku,.His. Wife. s i
ST T T e T T e T T T e e e (CBorrower™). This Security Instrument is 8iven L0 .o inieevirrsssnneacees
o e JRVING. FEDERA) SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSQGIATION ..o vivecciciieieeny, which is organized and existing
under the laws of ... Thie. wdndted. States. Of . Amexrdca....... , and whose ddress is ueccniemieiieeerinennmse o
........... 351 5. Wast Irviag k. Read. —. Chicage. Minols. 80G18........cooecvvrircriz e ... ("Lender").
Borrower owes Lender the pricicinal sum of .77 3485y, Blght. Thousand oy e el iert
T e T T e S e s o Dollars (ULS, $...68,000.00, . ....). This debt is evidenced by Borrower’s note
dated the same dale as this Security Instrument (*'Note'), which provides for monthly payments, with the full debt, if not
paid earlier, due and payable on  KAX.. 1854 ZA0L e This Security Instrument
secures to Lender: (a) the repayment/of the debt evidenced by the Note, with interest, and alt renewals, extensions and \

modifications; (b) the payment of all oilier sums, with interest, advanced under paragraph 7 to prolect the security of this
Security Instrument; and (c) the performance Gi'Borrower’s covenants and agreements under this Security Instrument and
the Note. For this purpose, Borrower does h:reby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property
[ToTe] T BT ¢ DPTTUTR TR RPPTOUIURIRIY 6 ~ 157 e S USRI CUUOPPPPPPPIRE County, Illinois:

*%LOT 10 IN BLOCK 2 IN THE SUBDIVILJON OF LOTS 47, 48, 53 AND 54 IN
SHACKFORD'S SUBDIVISION IN THE SOULIWEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF
SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 40 NCORTH, RANGE 125 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.**

b
TAX NUMBER 13-12-413-023, VOLUME 33% %

TOGETHER WITH all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights
appurtenances, rents, royalties, mineral, cil and gas rights and profits, water rights and stock and all fixtures now or
herealter a part of the property. All replacements and additions shall also be covered by this Security Instrument. All of the
foregoing is ceferred to in this Security Instrument as the *Property."

1® o

(= p)

which has the address of ... 4958 . Mo . TAIMAD | i Chicagoa
[Street} [City]

Hlinois ..ooeeeen. F1 4 1< 12 TSR ("Property Address™); @ o)

[Zip Code] }d

i

N

BORROWER COVEMNANTS that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to
mortgage, grant and convey the Property and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record.
Borrower warrants and wili defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any
encumbrances of record.

THIS SECURITY INSTRUMENT combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with
limired variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform securily instrument covering real property.

ILLINOIS—single Family—FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT Form 3014 12/83

ak 44713 SAF SYSTEMS AND FORMS
CHICAQO, IL




NOFFICIAL COPY

Aq paredssd seam juswmasul sy

sand 5}!10N R — o E¥i
’b"‘r’\»(‘ém ve OB Saalis
= @ ssandxg uoissnuwo) AN

Jo ﬂep'“'""""“ ..... +++ - +sHy} [E35 [R151)0 pUEe puey o SSRUILA

{4ayy “ays ‘ay)
*§1I0g 195 ulalsy: sasn pue sasodind Syj 10) JUSWNISU] BIES PAINDIXKD * 7 Lagy oot
(ARY7 “29Y *sIy)
1By} PUB Poap PUE 108 AJBIURIOA PUB JR3) “* "0ttt aFoyy 9G O] JUSWINIISUI PIUS PISPIIMOUNIE PUB ‘SluEs PIINJIXD dABY
sjuswinasul SuieB10j oYl JO SIURUOD Y] JO Paunrojul Buidq foym (s)uosied 3y 0g OF st Of PAA0Id 1o umouy (32e) 5t puUB K 21099

QTI8SY. 98

3§ S855H
NYML  phebUL
HUO3Y Te-1424

[wewBpomotnay Jog auf, UL morg #2¢d5)

1amoLIog— niezZpeN aeaqrnln
(lms)‘"““'“.”-".“""“.'n#-g??ﬁﬂu””’%’y?‘g’vﬁz@‘“"

Jamonog— njyezpeN ULIs[]
(!835)"""””""""'“""""".%7}2““"".W“ ssprrsescaa eagrres

‘31 14 p2pii0021 PUB 10MOLI0G Aq 151'199%2 (5)1apLL AUB U pUE JUIINIISUT
LIN02E SHY1 Ul PIUIBILOD SIUBUSACS PUR 5ULIA] 2Y) OF SeaiFe pue NIde0dE SmOI0f ‘MOTIE DONINDIS Ad

Tiytoads) (susqig [
1opry juswdopdaacy ituny peuueld [ 10pry 1wswfag oeenpean [

sapryg Apweg ¢z {1 sopiy wonnwepuod [ 1opiy 2wy 2amsnipy [
{(s9)x0q ajqeanddr ArayD] 1usunlIsuf
Aun2og spp Jo ued v 219m (S)OPH SYI )1 S8 JUSWINISUL AJUNDIS SiY) JO Siuswsaide pue sIUBUL2Q7 Y3 udwolddns
PUE PUSILE [JBYS PuUE 01U} paBlodioaul aq [|€Ys JOPL YONS JOBS JO SIuawaaide pue SJUBUDAOD Y3 ‘JUSWIN.ISE - S1LINDDS Sy}
Y1a 10135301 paploass pue Jomoslog £q PIIN0SXS 31T S19PH 2I0W JO U0 J] *HUIWRLISU] LILINDIG SIYL 01 S "€7
-Kadoig 2y ur uondiuaxd PraIsatuoy JO IYSH [[B SPAIEM JIOMOLIOH ‘PEIISIWOL JO IIAMBAL “TT
*§1500 UoNEpPIodas Aue Led [[eys 1omO1I0H 112M0110H ) 2BIBYD INOYIIM JUSINIISU]
A11ano2g Siy) Isuaal {(vYS 1PUIT udtinlisu] K1IN09S SIY) AQ PaIndas swing [[e jo 1wswied uodn *asesjay 1z
: ‘JuswInSU] £3LN02E SIY) AQ PAINOIS SWINE 941 0) UAY] pUE ‘S93) SAFUI0NIE 2| QELOSEI) PUE SPUOY S,43A1903)
uo swniwasd ‘S99) 515419003 ‘0) PIWI 10U INq “Fuypnouy ‘S1ul JO UCN3j02 pue Luradosd 2yl Jo JudwaBeuEw JO 51500
ay3 jo Juswifed 03 51y Pa1jdde 2q [[BYS 12419031 91) 1O 19pUIT AqQ PP153]100 sjual Auy ‘anp ised ssoy) Swipnjou Luadoag ayi
1O S1UJ O3 103[[0a 0] puz Auadoag ays oFeurw pue jo uoissessod 9%e) ‘uodn JP1US 0) PANTNLD 3q J1BYS (42415021 pajuiodde
Leopnf Aq 10 1ede Aq ‘uosiad uy) Japus ‘ajes |wsipnf Suimojjoy uondwspas jo pousd Auu jo uonesdxs sy 03 Joud
2w Aue e pue Lisedosd 211 Jo Juswuopueqge ao 6] ydeiBered Japun uonuis|sooe uodf) ‘uo)sEassod Uy 13pua] "0z
‘32UDPIAD I[I]Y JO FIS0I PUB §33) SASUI0IIE J[qBLOSERS ‘0) PIIjwe]] Jou Inq
‘Suypnpoug ‘g1 ydeadessd sy uy papiaosd sajpawas aq} Burnsind ¢ paLindi fFISUIdXa {18 103]102 07 PANILD 2q [IBYS J2pUa]
‘Burpooocad jeiaipnf 4q jualnasu] A31INJ3G Iyl ISO[d3i0) ABWL PUR PUBWIP I3YLINg INOYJ|4 JUBWANSU] £3|aNd2S S}
£q po4naas swns |[8 Jo ([N} U] Juawded ajeipauu 21 nbas £ew uopdo 53} 1B JIPUST ‘3O10U Y} U} PIYIads I8P a1} 340)3G
10 U0 P3JNd JOU §) JNEBJIP Y} J] *2INSO}P3I0J PUE LO[IBII|3ITE 0) JIMOLIOY JO IFSUIJIP 1310 LUB 1O JINBJIP B JO FDUIIEIXD
-uou 3y} 3uypaalosd 3ns0[2340) AY) U }IISSE 0) IS} Olf) puE UONIBI3[IIVE 1316 IJBISUIII 03 JYB1L 3] JO JmMoLI0g MLIOJUS
Jou3ing jeys 233ou ay ] ‘Aladdoag ayl jo ojus puw Bujpaadold [Bppn{ £q 24n50{3340) JudWINAISUY £31aN29G S1YY £Aq PaINdIE
SWNS 3y} JO UOHBII[IIIE U J|NSII SBW IDNOU Y U} Paydads agup 2Y) 34053q 30 UO J|NBJIP 2K} 31ND O} I2N|18) J8Y] (P) PUB
{PR4ND 9q ISNI J[NEJIP YT YIIYM AQ ‘JOMOLI0F 0) UIAIE 5] 3I|JOU AU) IIBP Y} LI0AY SABP (F UBL) §S3] J0U ‘0P € (D) H}jnejap
ayy 2an> o7 pasnbal uondE Y} (q) HNBJIP Y (8) :AJ10ads [JBYS daIOU Y], “(3S[MIYIO SIpjaosd me] ajqedrdds sEajun
LI pue ¢ sydesdesed Jopun UoNeaa]a228 0) Jojad J0U INQ) JUBUNJSU] AJINDAG SY) U) JUIWIIAN 10 JUBUIAGD AUB JO |JOBIAG
$,19m0120g BuUIMO[[0J UOJIBLIIIDIB 0) J0lid JOMOLIOH 0} 3DHOU IAB [[EYE J2PUT 'SIIPAWIY ‘UONIBID|IDIIY 61
1$M0[]0] st 9215€ PUE JUBUDAGD 191110 JIPUST PUE 19M0II0T SLNVYNIAOD WHOIINMI"NON




UNOFFICIAL, COPY,

IT Lender required morigage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Security Enstrument,
Borrower shail pay the premiums required to maintain the insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for the
insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable taw.

8. Inspection. Lender or its agent may make reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, Lender
shall give Borrower notice at the time of or prior to an inspection specifying reasonable cause for the inspection. .

9. Condemnation, The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequentizal, in connection with
any condemnation or other taking of any part of the Property, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby
assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security
Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property,
unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, the sums secured by this Securily Instrument shall be reduced by
the amount of the proceeds multiplied by the following fraction: (a) the total amount of the sums secured immediately
before the taking, divided by (b) the fair market value of the Property immediately before the taking. Any balance shall be
paid to Borrower.

. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to
make an award or sottle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date the notice is
given, Lender isauthrized to collect and apply the proceeds, at its option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or
to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in wrmng, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or
postpone the due date of t*.2 monthly paymenis referred to in paragraphs | and 2 or change the amount of such payments.

10. Borrower Dot ‘teleased; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or
modification of amortizatica of the sums secured by this Security Instrument granted by Lender to any successor in
interest of Borrower shall nov cpernte to release the liability of the original Borrower or Borrower's successors in interest.
Lender shall not be required to‘ccmmence proceedings against any successor in interest or refuse to extend time for
payment or otherwise modify amor+ization of the sums secured by this Security Instrument by reason of any demand made
by the original Borrower or Borrower's suzcessors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy
shall not be a waiver of or preclude the =x<rolse of any right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bourd; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements of
this Security Instruiment shall bind and benefi’ the successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions
of paragraph 17. Borrower's covenants and agreame=nts shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Security
Instrument but does not execute the Note: {(a) is'co signing this Security Instrument only to mortgage, grant and convey
that Borrower's interest in the Property under the trrms of this Security Instrument; (b) is not personally obligated to pay
the sums secured by this Security Instrument; and (¢ ~2rees that Lender and any other Borrower may agree to cxtend,
modify, forbear or make any accommodations with regard 1o the terms of this Security Instrument or the Note without
that Borrower’s consent.

12, Loan Charges. Ifthe loan secured by this Security Instrument is subject to a law which sets maximum loan
charges, and that law is finally interpreted so that the interist or other loan charges collected or to be collected in
connection with the loan exceed the permitied limits, then: (aj piy such loan charge shall be reduced by the amount
necessary to reduce the charge to the permitted limit; and (b) any c:imc.already collected from Borrower which exceeded
permitted limits will be refunded to Borrower. Lender may choose «o sarke this refund by reducing the principal owed
under the Note or by making a direct payment to Borrower. I a refund rodices principal, the reduction will be treated as a
partial prepayment without any prepayment charge under the Note.

13. Legislation Affecting Lender’s Rights. If enactment or expircion of applicable laws has the effect of
rendering any provision of the Note or this Sccurity Instrument unenforceable nccording to its terms, Lender, at its oplion,
may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Security Ins’irment and may invoke any remedies
permitted by paragraph 19. If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall take the steospacified in the second paragraph of
paragraph 17.

14. Notices, Any nolice to Borrower provided lor in this Security Instrument iain ke given by delivering it or by
mailing it by first class mail unless applicable law requires use of another method. The acice shall be directed 1o the
Property Address or any other address Borrower designates by notice to Lender. Any notive to Lender shall be given by
first class mail to Lender’s address stated herein or any other address Lender designates by notice/.o borrower. Any nolice
provided for in this Security Instrument shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender wher-given as provided
in this paragraph.

15. Governing Law; Severability. This Security Instrument shall be governed by federal lav, piid the law of the
jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Security 1istiument or the
Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Security Instrumeri.or the Note
which can be given effect without the conflicting provision. To this end the provisions of this Security Instrument and the
Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower’s Copy. Borrower shall be given one conformed copy of the Note and of this Security Instrument.

17. Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower, If all or any part of the Property or any
interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is not a natural
person) without Lender's prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums
secured by this Security Instrument, However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender if exercise is prohibited by
federal law as of the date of this Security Instrument.

If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period
of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower musi pay all sums secured by
this Security Instrument. 1f Borrower fails to pay these sums pricr to the expiration of this period, Lender may invoke any
remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demand on Borrower.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. If Borrower meels certain conditions, Borrower shall have the right to have
enforcement of this Security Instrument discontinued at any time prior to the earlier of: (a} 5 days {or such other period as
applicable law may specifly for reinstatement) before sale of the Property pursuant to any power of sale contained in this
Security Instrument; or (b) entry of a judgment enforcing this Security Instrument. Those conditions are that Borrower:
(a) pays Lender all sums which then would be due under this Security Instrument and the Note had no acceleration
occurred; (b) cures any default of any other covenants or agreements; {c) pays all expenses incurred in enforcing this
Security Instrument, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees; and (d) takes such action as Lender may
reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Security Instrument, Lender's rights in the Property and Borrower's
obligation to pay the sums secured by this Security Instrument shall continue unchanged. Upon reinstniement by
Borrower, this Security Instrument and the obligations secured hereby shall remain fully effective as if no acceleration had
occurred. However, this right to reinslate shall not apply in the case of acceleration under paragraphs {3 or 17,




UNOFFICIAL COPY

i : -uawded Sunsanbay

JoM0L10g 0} ISPUST wol) sonou nodn saiaur yum diqeded 5q (jeys puv a1ed 0N 2yl 18 IUDWISINGSIP JO dIEP Syl

WO 152191UL J¥Iq [[eYs SIUNoWE 35311 *JuawAed Jo SULIDT IS0 0) 92184 1opLDT PUB S9M0110g SSOJUf) "TUSWINIISUY A11aNo0og
S1Y) Aq P2IN22s 19M01104 JO 1P [RUOiNppe 3w0d3q |jeys £ ydeaBeied siy) Jopun Japua] £q pesingsip sjuncwre Auy

05 Op 01 2AB1] 10U 520 Jopua] ‘L YydeaBeaed s1y) 1opun vonoe ayu) A Japusy

y&noyipy -shiedos axewt 03 Lusdoad ayy uo Fuldnius pue $53) 545U110))e aqeuoseas Juided 1unoo vy Suueadde quswniisug

A14na3g siy1 Jaao Apond sey yoiym uody] B AQ patnoos swins Aue Suided opnjoun Aewu suonse saspua “Ausdold gy ul

siy8u s,aopud pur A115d0oad Y JO Injua 341 109302d 0) A1ES5303U §1 19A918YM J0J Avd puk op ABW J3pusT uay: ‘(suoneindal

10 SME[ 92J0}UD 01 JO UDHCUWIPUED 10 “djeqoad ‘Aoydnsyueq ur Buipeososd & st yons} Li1edosg sy) ut saySia s.aopusT

waye Apuraygiudis Aow ey Juipsasoad (e v st 210y) 10 “judiiniIsu] £113059G S1Y3 UL PILITINOD SINSWL1FE pue SIURUIAOD
oyl waopad o) s|jiey Jamoslog ) ‘adustnsu)y ddudjio)y (Ladoag ayi u) sSIYBIY 5.J0pudY JO UONIDOIG ‘L

Buntim uy 1a819W 3101 01 552188 JopuST sSO[UN 2FusW 10U |[BYS 3N 99

pue pjoyases] 34} ‘411edoad sy 01 31111 23) saainbow 1om0110g )1 pUe *35Ba| 2Y) JO SU0IS1A0Id 2Y) Yiim L1GWOD [jeys Jamoltog

‘P1OY9SED] B UO SI JUSWNISUT AILIND3G SIY) §] "91SEM HWLWO) JO DRIOUNSP 0 Auodold ay) mofje ‘Kuadoag syi s8ueyo
Afjenueisqns o sfewep ‘A041S3p 10U [[eYS Jom0llog ‘SPIoYasEI] (A)aados JO IDUBUIIUIBJA; PUB UOIBAIISIAG ‘G

‘uoinisinbor a1 01 so01d SGereipelbwg JUusWINAISU]

A111N23G $141 Aq P2INJ3S SWNS DY) JO 1U)XD 217 01 12pua] O3 ssed Jjeys uonisinboe ays 01 ao1sd Aladoasyg ayy 01 afewnp woyy

unnsas spasacidd pue saoijod 2ouinsur Aue 07 3yl s Jamolieq ‘1apua] AQ pasinbor st Luedoad ayi 6§ yduaFesed Jopun

31 sewded 7 junowe 3y sFusyo jo g pue | sydesBeand vy o) paassgal siuswied Ajyuow syl jo sep snp ay; sucdisod
J0 puaixa jou geysjudiounad o) spasacid jo uonesidde Sue *3unum Ul 53138 251412110 JoM01J0F PUR JopUR] SSIJUf)

‘u2a1d s132110U 211 BaYM
uI83q [[Im pouad Aep ol QYL 2np UAY) 30U JO JAYIByM ‘thanAISU] A21In0dS§ $1Yd AQ paanoas swns Led 01 a0 Suadoag oy
3101534 10 2eday 01 sPua0sd oY) asn Avws 1apusT "speeo0ad aouvINSY] YY) I3]0 ABW JIPUST LYY ‘WIEID B 31198 O PAISYO
SEY 1211182 3IDUBINSUT 2Y7 (T3, 1DPUST WO} 321101 B SATP (Of UIYTIM JamMSUE jou $90p 10 ‘Airadold ay; suopueqe 19moL10g
J1 '19modsog 01 pred ssa0%0 ZUT M ‘anp uayl jou JO J2Yioym uswiniisul A3anoeg siyl £qQ Painoas swins syl ol patdde
2q {|BYS 5Ppa200Jd oUBINSUL DU} '1JAUDSS] 3G PINOM AILNDIS § JPUFT JO 9]qIska) £]|BIIouod 10U s) 1edal D UOIITIOISIS
a1) J1 'PIUDSSa) 10U 5] A1INDIS 5 5pUIT] pu 3[qQisea) AjjedHuouods st aedsy Jo uo1RIcISII 3yl J1 ‘paBewep Auadolg sy jo
Jiedas Jo vonuioises 0) paidde aq [jers cpeodoad soueansul ‘Bui)lim Ui 92488 9SIMI3I0 19MOL10( PUR JIPUST SSIUN

wiarog Aq Ajidwosd spew 10u 1 5501 JO joozd 9XE ABW JFPUIT IFPUITT PUE JDLIIED
FoueInsu) ay) 01 aonou 1dwoid sald [[BYS JomaLlog 'S$SO] JO JUSAD 3] U] *SIONOU [RMAL) pue swunjwsid pred jo sadiesas e
12pua 0y 2418 Apdwodd Jjeys Jamollog ‘st amby Japus ] sjemduss pue seionjod oyl proy o1 1yBu ay3 aany |jeys Jopua
-osne|d o8eS 0w PIEpUEIS B OPN{OUL [jeys e sapud] o) a)qeidasse bq |[BYS S|EMaURl pue soIdijod sduBINSUL [V
‘PrEYYNM A1qruostasun
aq 10u ||BYs ysiym [Baoadde s 12pudT 03 192{QNs (3M0L10g AQ UISOUD 29 JjEUs Soueinsul oY) Suiplaoad Jauues asuBansuy
sy L ‘sedinbal Japua tey) spousd gy 10j pue Sjuardis ayl U paUIBIMITW $Q [{BYS JoUBINSLI 51 ] *SOURINSU) S2IInbas
19pUDT Yotym 10J sprezey 1ayjo Aue pue 2FvisA00 PI[ USIXD.. WIS] SY] UIYNM Papnjoul spiezel a1y Aq ss0] isutede palnsul
fuzdosg 211 uo PaISILS 123BAISY JO FUlISIXD MOU S1ULLNSL0IG LT aU) do3y j[eYS 19m0110g  ‘3ouBIASU] PIBZBH 'S
aan0u jo 8waif oy jo
sAEP O] UIY1IM DACQE LY1J0) 105 SUOIIOE DY) JO 210W JO FUO 3B, JO US| BY1 £JSHIES Jjys Jamosiog -uayf ay1 Sulfjruapi asijou
e jamollog aal@ Aewr JopusT fjusluniisu A1LIN5aG SIY1 J9A0 apsond urene few Yoiym ua ¢ 01 1walgns s1 £1dadoag sp)
Jo uud Aue 1EY] SOUILLIZISP A2pUDT §T “TUSWNIISU] A11IND2S SIY) G340 13] Sulleulpiogns Jopua] 01 A10198)518S JusWazsBe
uB U3)) Sy JO JFpjay Y WO $2and3s (o) 10 Auradord i jo wed Aup/ Jeiaamia)io) 10 u3)] 33 JO JUSLLIDI0NUD I JuAssd
0) 21819do uoiurdo s J1apuaT syl ul Yyorym sSipssoosd 82 ‘Ut ual) 33 o suawad10ju Ismede Spuajsp Jo ‘Ag usl| 3yl yuey
poo8 ul 81591000 () trepuat] o) sjqeidadoe Jauueww B Ul USY] 9y} AqQ PaINAeY LONEIqe a4l jo Juswied syl 01 Sunum ul seauSe
(B) 11am0110¢ SSA[UN JUSWNIISU] 1110028 SiY) 1940 A1ond sey yoiym uqf Ave alieyssip Andwosd [jeys Joamoszog
sjuswied 341 Fuduaplas s1d1wds)
Japua o} ysiuing Apdwoad jeys Jemoriog ‘A1asaip sjuswied asoy) soyew Jamsog )Y -ydesSeled sny Japun pred aq o)
SjunoLue Jo s391104 {[8 Japua 01 ysiwing Apduwesd jjeys Jamossog -luswied pasc uessad syi 01 4)302.01p Sun uo woyl Sed
J1BYys 1omollog ‘auuew yeyl ur pred jou j1 so ‘z ydeiSesed ul papiacad Jauuew oy u'susieiqo asoyl Aed [jeys 2monog
‘Kue J1 ‘sjuas punosf o sjuawded ploysses] pue “URWIIISY] A1IMNDSS SIYY JoA0 ALl OLd uene Apw yoiym Apadolg
a3 01 apquingune suotlisoduit pue ssuy ‘sa8ieyo ‘sjuswssoasse 'saxey |[e Aed |Jeys Jamoiuio(( *suayy saBiey) ‘4
-anp jedipulad 01 Yse] pue anp 153121V1 01 ‘quano) iz ydeaBered sapun o1 yeded sjunowe 01 ‘paIyl (BION
oy Japun anp sa81eys JuswAedsid 01 'puodss 210N Y1 12pun anp safieya Mv) 0] ‘1s1y pardde g jpeys z pue | syduaBered
19pUN 32pua Aq PaA1aoas siuswAied [B ‘osimIsI10 saplaoad me) o[qeandde ssojun  ‘siuawdeg 10 dtsedddy g
JUSWNIISUT £114N008 S1Y) AQ PRINods swns ay) 15Medr 1790 € se uoneondde
Jo awpl ay) e Jspua] AqQ p[oy spung Aue ‘ispus Aq uoliisinbor 51 1o L113doag a13 JO 318s BY1 01 JOp/L ApeIpuiwy) uely)
J9im] ou ‘A[dde jreys Japua] “yepua Aq pasnboe to pjos st Appodold sy ) ydeaBesed tapun gy -aopus£q proy spung fue
Jamoatog o) punjas Apdwoid jBys 1apusT “Juswnisi] A1ndsS s1Y) AQ PAINDS SWINS 1. Jo |Inj 1) jusmk el nodn
-19pua] Aq pasinbaa se sjuswied 210w 10 auo Uy £5uaIdYep 3y dn I¥eW 0] £13S03U JUNowe
Kue Jopua o3 Aud [[eys Jamoliog ‘GNP usym SWaIl m012s3 2yl Aed 07 1USIDYINS 10U §1 IPPUST Ag PloU SPUN, 3yl JO Junowe
_ay1 Jf rspung jo stuawided Ajqruow uo Jomolrog o1 paUpaIo 1o Jamoliog o) piedas Andwold 19 *uondo sJamollog e
‘3q [[BYS §590X2 I ‘BNP UIYMm SWI)1 M0I385 24} Aed 03 palinbas Junowe ay) PIaoxa [[EYS ‘S A0I2S3 YT JO SIINP INp 2}
o1 1oud apquied spun.g jo siuswded Ajyiuow aining oy Yam Jayi1a8o) Japus £q PIey Spung aul Jo JuUnNOWe aY3 |
IUWNIISUT £31IN02G s1YY
- AQ PoINoas swns 3Y) J0) A1LINO3S [euonippe se padpaid aie spung SY L SpEW SEM SPUN,] A1 03 1IqeP yoea yoiym Joj asodind
2} PUB SpUn4 211 01 5)I42P PUE s)1pald Surmoys spun,f sYi jo Jununoosoe [enuue ue 281wyd JnoYlam ‘1amollog o] 2418 [jeys
Jopua spung 2} uo sTujliIed 0 15312105 uB Jomotiog Aed o) pasinbaa 39 Jou [|BYysS Japus ‘pied oq 01 1spa01U] S2ainbaa
muj opquaydde 1o apBll S1 1U2s2a38 ue SSI[U ‘Spunyg dYy) uo pied 5q [(jBYS 151Ul Juy] Sulilim U 23282 Lvw Japudr]
puu Jomosiog -28ieys B yons el o] Japud] snwiod mel 2jqesijdde puw spung Yi uo 152U Jomoalog shed Japua
SS3JUN ‘SwWd)1 MO13so oY) Suldjuaa 10 Junosse oY) Buizdeus spung ay) Butdjdde pue Buipjoy 10) af1eyd j0u Lew Jopus]
'SH0N M04080 211 Aed 0) spung oyl Adde [jeys JopusT (UONINIISUL UB YONS S| J9PUST J1 IopuaT Suipnjom) Aoudde syers
10 1m10p2j v Aq paojusisns Jo paInsul 248 YOIYM JO SIUNODIDE J0 SHSOADP Y7 UONNINSY UE Ul PJay 34 |JBYs SpuUng sy
"SLISI} MOLEDS2 2ININJ JO SAIBUWIIED D[QEUOSES] PUE BIEP JUILIND JO SISEG
oY} U0 NP SPUNJ 9Y) VNS AW JSPUIT ,,"SWISI MOITISI,, PR[]BD duB SWIY asay L Aue Ji ‘swinituaid sousinsuy 28eSuow
Klreoh (p) puw swnnuaid ssusinsul pauzey Apesk (9) Aue Ji ‘Ausdold oY) uo siual punodd so siuswied ployesve)
Adeak (q) “quawnusul £14Noag iyl 1940 Ajdoud uielie ABl YOIym SIUSWISSOSSE PUB SoXE] AL1Bak (B) O 43)124)-2U0
oy [enbs (, spun.d,,) wns e 'fn} u) pied 51 210N Y7 [RUN ‘SI0N U7 Jopun anp 238 sjuswAed A|qiuow A8p 3y U 19PULT O]
Aed (jeys 1am01I0g 'IPUIT AQ JSAIEM USIILIA B 0) 10 mE] 3jqealdde o) 103(gng  IouBInSul puw SIXBY J0) FPUnRY 7
210N 31[) Japun anp saBiwvyd 21n) puw juswivdsid Aus pue 230N 3Y1 Aq PIDUSPIAL 1G9P 213 LD 15212301 pus jo jedisuid sy
anp uaym Aed Apjdwoad jjeys Jemoliog  ‘salleyn 238 pus judmiledary 5919iu] pue [edidulL] JO JUIWAE T
1SMO[]O) $B 9218¥ PUB JUBLSAOD JopUa] PUB IaMOLICH "SLNYNIACD WHOLIN[




